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Date Filer $ Type Sch Name Addr Empl Occu Spending	Code

8/3/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 LOAN B1 Sherri	S.	Lightner La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3044 Lightner	Engineering Engineer

8/3/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 900.00 LOAN B1 Sherri	S.	Lightner La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3044 Lightner	Engineering Engineer

8/3/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 0.00 LOAN B1 Sherri	S.	Lightner La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3044 Lightner	Engineering Engineer

8/3/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 0.00 LOAN B1 Sherri	S.	Lightner La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3044 Lightner	Engineering Engineer

8/3/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 0.00 LOAN B1 Sherri	S.	Lightner La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3044 Lightner	Engineering Engineer

8/3/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 0.00 LOAN B1 Sherri	S.	Lightner La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3044 Lightner	Engineering Engineer

8/3/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 0.00 LOAN B1 Sherri	S.	Lightner La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3044 Lightner	Engineering Engineer

8/3/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 0.00 LOAN B1 Sherri	S.	Lightner La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3044 Lightner	Engineering Engineer

8/3/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 0.00 LOAN B1 Sherri	S.	Lightner La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3044 Lightner	Engineering Engineer

8/3/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 0.00 LOAN B1 Sherri	S.	Lightner La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3044 Lightner	Engineering Engineer

8/3/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 0.00 LOAN B1 Sherri	S.	Lightner La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3044 Lightner	Engineering Engineer

8/3/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 0.00 LOAN B1 Sherri	S.	Lightner La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3044 Lightner	Engineering Engineer

8/3/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 0.00 LOAN B1 Sherri	S.	Lightner La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3044 Lightner	Engineering Engineer

8/3/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 0.00 LOAN B1 Sherri	S.	Lightner La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3044 Lightner	Engineering Engineer

8/3/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 0.00 LOAN B1 Sherri	S.	Lightner La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3044 Lightner	Engineering Engineer

8/3/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 0.00 LOAN B1 Sherri	S.	Lightner La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3044 Lightner	Engineering Engineer

8/20/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Derek	Casady La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2225 None Re4red

8/21/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Ross	M	Starr La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2113 UCSD Professor

8/21/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Susan	S	Starr La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2113 None Re4red

8/21/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Susan	H	Goulian La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2023 None Re4red

8/21/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Alex	Sachs San	Diego,	CA	92103-2356 San	Diego	City	ABorney Deputy	City	ABorney

8/21/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Sara	F	Moser La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3546 None Re4red

8/21/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Andrea	P	Moser La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2110 Andrea	Moser	-	Marke4ng Marke4ng

8/21/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Deborah	Knight San	Diego,	CA	92122-2437 Friends	of	Rose	Canyon Administrator

8/24/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Ian	S	Trowbridge San	Diego,	CA	92103-3862 None Re4red
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8/24/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Alan	L	Schuler San	Diego,	CA	92131-2314 None Re4red

8/24/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A David	F	LiBle La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7631 None Re4red

8/24/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Brendan	S	LiBle La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7631 Bredan	LiBle,	Contractor Contractor

8/24/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Joyce	E	Klein La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4134 None Re4red

8/24/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Norma	P	LiBle La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7631 None Re4red

9/4/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1.00 RCPT A Sherri	S.	Lightner La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3044 Lightner	Engineering Engineer

9/8/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Louis	Perry La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3933 Louis	Perry,	Author Author

9/10/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Rob	WhiBemore La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3013 Rob	WhiBemore,	Retail	Store	Owner Retail	Store	Owner

9/11/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 260.00 RCPT A Barbara	Zelnick La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3809 The	Zelnick	Group Marke4ng	Consultant

9/11/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Barbara	Herman La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7167 None Re4red

9/11/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Gloria	Dunne La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3913 None Re4red

9/11/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Edward	Kane La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5212 Edware	Kane,	Consultant Consultant

9/11/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Douglas	W	Smith San	Diego,	CA	92130-1242 UCSD
Professor	Emeritus,	
Biology

9/11/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Irene	Allison La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2133 None Re4red

9/11/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Margaret	Moody San	Diego,	CA	92123-3040 None Re4red

9/11/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Elaine	Schneider La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2030 None Unemployed

9/11/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Ruth	Stern La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2030 None Re4red	MD

9/11/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Lewis	Branscomb La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3805 None Re4red

9/11/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Glenn	Rockland San	Diego,	CA	92122-1812 Sanyo Engineer

9/11/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A John	Beaver La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5308 None Re4red

9/11/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Joan	Bernstein La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3936 None Re4red

9/12/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Richard	A_yeh La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2133 UCSD Professor	Emeritus

9/12/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Mary	Mosson La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2137 None Re4red

9/12/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Suzanne	WhiBemore La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3013 Suzanne	WhiBemore,	Store	Owner Retail	Store	Owner

9/12/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Kimberly	Rebeiz La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1609 None Homemaker



District-1-Sherri-Lightner-Spreadsheet-of-Dona4ons.xls

Page	3	of	111

9/12/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Susan	Moore La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2132 None Homemaker

9/12/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Kurt	Benirschke La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2023 UCSD	Emergency Medical	Doctor

9/12/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Daniel	Steinberg La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3810 None Re4red

9/12/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Alexander	T	Varon La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1602
Alexander	Varon,	Database	
Developer Database	Developer

9/12/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Gwendolyn	Andrey La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6207 None Homemaker

9/14/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Samuel	Rapaport La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3951 UCSD Professor	Emeritus

9/14/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Ingrid	Varon La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3406 None Re4red

9/15/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Flora	L	Olsen La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3031 None Re4red	Psychologist

9/15/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Miulam	H	So La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3517 Miulam	So,	Developer/Investor
eal	estate	
developer/investor

9/15/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A David	B	Cooper La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1602 None Re4red

9/15/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Chris4ne	Kehoe San	Diego,	CA	92103-3398 State	of	California State	Senator

9/15/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Frances	DooliBle La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2030 None Re4red

9/15/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Lily	Lin La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3516 None Re4red

9/20/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Dan	Goese La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3213 Marke4ng	Counsel,	Inc Marke4ng	Consultant

10/1/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Ann	Heinemann La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2119 None Re4red

10/1/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Paul	Kennerson La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6316 Paul	Kennerson,	ABorney Lawyer

10/3/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Todd	Lesser San	Diego,	CA	92110-3114 Todd	Lesser,	Consultant Consultant

10/3/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Barbara	Bry La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6940 Blackbird	Ventures Investor

10/3/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A NaneBe	Nibecker San	Diego,	CA	92110-3114 NaneBe	Nibecker,	Consultant Consultant

10/4/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Suzanne	Weissman La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3351 None Re4red

10/4/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 75.00 RCPT A Dan	Courtney La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4002
Excalibur	Commercial	Real	Estate	
Services

Industrial	Real	Estate	
Sales/Leasing

10/4/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Jean	Spengel La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7102 Jean	Spengel,	Veterinarian Veternarian

10/4/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Alice	Marquis La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1602 Alice	Marquis,	Historian,	Writer Historian,	Writer

10/11/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Charles	PraB San	Diego,	CA	92122-2437 None Re4red

10/12/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Joseph	Dicks La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4041 Dicks	&	Workman	APC ABorney
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10/12/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Walter	Munk La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1138 UCSD Professor

10/12/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Lynn	Newman La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3533 None Housewife

10/12/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Jan	Finley La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2041 None Re4red

10/12/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A J.	Andrew	Coy La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4018 Mission	Imprintables,	Inc Bus.	Owner

10/12/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Willis	Finley La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2041 None Re4red

10/12/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Creighton	Gallaway La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2044 None Re4red

10/12/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A William	Newman La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3533 UCSD Professor	Emerites

10/12/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Linda	Workman La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4041 Dicks	&	Workman,	APC ABorney

10/14/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Jean	Wickersham La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3836 Jean	Wickersham,	Neurosurgeon Neurosurgeon

10/15/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A
Odile	Mathieu-
Costello La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7949 None

Re4red	Professor	of	
Medicine

10/15/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A John	Metzger San	Diego,	CA	92104-5638 OEX	Dive	&	Kayak	Centers	So	Cal Owner/Operator

10/15/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Marilyn	Seals La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4839 Marilyn	Seals,	Veterinarian Veterinarian

10/15/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 260.00 RCPT A Michael	Zelnick La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3809 The	Zelnick	Group Consultant

10/15/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Michael	Costello La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7949 None Re4red	Scien4st

10/18/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Christopher	Coleman La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3533 THC	Proper4es,	Inc. President

10/18/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Lee	Katz La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7848 None Re4red

10/18/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A David	Katz La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7848 None Re4red

10/18/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Cynthia	Thorsen La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6220 Cynthia	Thorsen,	Investor Investor

10/18/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Mis4	Coleman La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3533 THC	Proper4es,	Inc Secretary

10/18/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Sarah	Pearson La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6320 None Homemaker

10/18/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Mark	Hunt San	Diego,	CA	92122-3829 A.	Mark	Hunt,	Engineer Engineer

10/18/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Alice	Marie	Young La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3722 None Re4red

10/19/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Joseph	Oliver La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6824 Asset	Property	Group Real	Estate

10/19/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A James	McCammon La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2039 UCSD Chemistry	Professor

10/19/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Ann	Craig La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3803 None Re4red
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10/19/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Daira	Paulson La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4021 None Re4red

10/19/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Roger	Craig La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3803 None Re4red

10/19/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Louise	Arnold La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1108 None Re4red

10/19/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Ronald	Rock La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2130 None Re4red

10/19/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A F.	Elizabeth	Dowding La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3501 None Re4red

10/19/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Thomas	Mullaney San	Diego,	CA	92103-3837 Pacific	Proper4es Mortgage	Broker

10/19/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Steven	Dockstader La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4021 None Re4red

10/19/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Joan	Rice La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3908 None Re4red

10/19/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Andrew	Rice La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3908 None Re4red

10/19/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Anne	McCammon La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2039 Re4red Physician

10/22/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Sydney	Jones La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3328 None Re4red

10/22/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Michelle	Fulks La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7622 Michelle	Fulks,	SD	Style	Weddings Sales

10/22/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Harle	Montgomery La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3734 None Re4red

10/22/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Earl	Van	Inwegen La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7608 None Re4red

10/24/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Jack	Holzman La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7417 None Re4red

10/24/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A
M.	Mykytew	
Masouredis La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2041 None Re4red	Physician

10/24/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A David	Dunbar La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7330 Dunbar	&	Dunbar ABorney

10/24/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A
Constance	Mullin	
Branscomb La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3805 None Re4red

10/25/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Mary	Cutchin La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4802 Outer	Space	Landscape,	Inc. President

10/25/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Courtney	Coyle La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3817
Courtney	Ann	Coyle,	ABorney	at	
Law ABorney

10/25/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Edward	Hubbard La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7609 None Re4red

10/25/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Joseph	Annino La	Jolla,	CA	92037-0021 None Re4red

10/30/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A A.P.	Winter La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2118 None Re4red

10/30/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Steven	Haskins La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6153 Steven	Haskins,	ABorney ABorney

10/30/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Thomas	Frost Encinitas,	CA	92024-4552 Shustak	&	Partners ABorney
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10/30/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Patrick	F.	Ahern La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6930 Exec.	Career	Services Consultant

10/30/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Jemma	Frost Encinitas,	CA	92024-4552 None
Nursing	student	at	
Na4onal	University

10/30/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 252.50 RCPT C Suzanne	WhiBemore La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3013 Suzanne	WhiBemore,	Store	Owner Retail	Store	Owner
Fundraising	Event:	Food	/	
Beverage

10/30/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Anthony	Crisafi San	Diego,	CA	92106-1826 Island	Architects Principal

10/30/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Tracy	Golba La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6404 All	Hallows	Academy Teacher

10/30/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A ScoB	Shustak La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5237 Shustak	&	Partners ABorney

10/30/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Laureen	Freeman La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7909 Laureen	Freeman,	Business	Owner Business	Owner

10/30/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Erwin	Shustak La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5237 Shustak	&	Partners ABorney

10/30/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Kevin	Clark La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7909 Kevin	Clark,	Business	Owner Business	Owner

10/30/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Marta	Carrasco La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7915 SD	Unified	Schools School	Psychologist

10/30/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Gary	McMullen La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4009 Printnet,	Inc. Businessman

10/30/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 252.50 RCPT C Rob	WhiBemore La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3013 Rob	WhiBemore,	Retail	Store	Owner Retail	Store	Owner
Fundraising	Event:	
Food/Beverage

10/30/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Nancy	Warwick San	Diego,	CA	92106-3241 Warwick's Merchant

10/30/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Timothy	Golba La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6404 Golba	Architecture Architect

10/30/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Alex	E.	Jvirblis La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7950 Cur4s	Technology,	Inc. Physicist

10/30/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Jonathan	Stone San	Diego,	CA	92106-3241 City	of	Vista Asst.	City	ABorney

10/30/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Nancy	McMullen La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4009 PrintNet Business	Owner

11/1/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Iraj	Noorany La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3531
Noorany	Geotechnical	Consul4ng,	
Inc.

Re4red	Prof	of	Civil	
Engineering	and	President

11/1/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Karen	Moranville La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5037 The	Branding	Iron Owner

11/1/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Howard	Doty La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3143 None Re4red

11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Mary	S	Watson La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2113 None Re4red

11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Mark	A.	Landguth La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7630 Qualcomm Engineer

11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Susann	M.	Blair San	Diego,	CA	92128-4496 None Re4red

11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Nancy	A	Manno La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3907 None Re4red

11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Darcy	Ashley La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7515 None Homemaker
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11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A George	Ashley Troy,	MI	48098-2158 Ashley	Financial Financial	Consultant

11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Jay	C	Morley La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7905 None Re4red

11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Sally	S.	Miller La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6239 None Re4red	RN

11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Daisy	Fitzgerald La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6450 Ark	An4ques Store	Manager

11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A James	M	Fitzgerald La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6450 SDSU Professor

11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Althea	M.	Brimm La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3146 None Re4red

11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Edward	C.	Furtek La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3907 None Re4red

11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A R.	Jay	Engel La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4980 None Re4red

11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Elizabeth	G.	Gaenzle La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7543 Elizabeth	Gaenzle	Architect Architect

11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Oliver	W	Jones La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2113 None Re4red	Physician

11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Josephine	A.	Kiernan La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6120 City	of	San	Diego ABorney

11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 250.00 RCPT A Marc	X.	Carlos La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5420 Marc	Carlos,	ABorney ABorney

11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Rebecca	H.	Morales La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5023 San	Diego	Automo4ve	Museum Curator

11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Pamalee	G.	Hamilton La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4980 None Re4red

11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A James	Heaton La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3919 Adhesive	Technologies,	Inc. Consultant

11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Barbara	ZoBell La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5209 None Re4red

11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Valerie	Ramey San	Diego,	CA	92122-2933 UCSD Professor

11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 RCPT A Gloria	Dunne La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3913 None Re4red

11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Susan	Graceman La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4041 None Re4red

11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Tayseer	N.	Odeh La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3044 None Re4red

11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Daniel	J.	Brimm La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3146 None Re4red

11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A
Arthur	Anthony	
Espinoza La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3330 Arthur	A.	Espinoza	Consul4ng General	Manager

11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 195.00 RCPT A Dan	Courtney La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4002
Excalibur	Commercial	Real	Estate	
Services

Industrial	Real	Estate	
Sales/Leasing

11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Jeffrey	Broido La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2138 None Re4red

11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Karl	ZoBell La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5209 DLA	Piper Lawyer
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11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A John	Pearson La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6320 None Re4red

11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Hilary	G.	Brady La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4211 Hilary	Brady,	Counselor
Marriage,	Family	&	Child	
Counselor

11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Michele	Addington La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4870 Medimpact Treasurer

11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Benita	A.	Glow La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4002 Benita	Glow,	Psych Psych

11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Joseph	Gusfield La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2047 None Re4red

11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Paula	A	Jones La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2113 None Re4red

11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Russell	F	DooliBle La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2030 UCSD Biochemist

11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Joseph	W.	Watson La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2113 None Re4red

11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Thomas	J.	Brady La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4211 None Re4red

11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Donna	M	Schuler San	Diego,	CA	92131-2314 None Re4red

11/2/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Barry	J.	Graceman La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4041 None Re4red

11/3/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A William	MacKenzie La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4902 None Re4red

11/3/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Mary	Lou	Mellon La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7847 None Re4red

11/3/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Manuel	Rotenberg La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3548 Mulvaney,	Kahan,	&	Barry ABorney

11/3/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A James	J	Moore La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2132 UCSD Professor

11/3/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A James	Sullivan La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3312 Willis	Allen Real	Estate	Broker

11/3/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Burl	MacKenzie La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4902 None Re4red

11/3/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A KiBy	McDonald La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3838 None Re4red	Chemist

11/3/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Patricia	Masters La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1147 None Re4red

11/3/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A HenrieBe	De	Jong La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3139 None Re4red

11/5/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A William	Eigner La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2205 Procopio Lawyer

11/5/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Marjorie	Jackson La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3508 None Re4red

11/5/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Mar4n	Bunzl La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7631 Rutgers Professor

11/5/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Louise	Bon-Heenan La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3325 None Stay	at	home	mother

11/5/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Ridgway	WhiBemore La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4328 Ridgeway,	WhiBemore,	Inc. ABorney
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11/6/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Paul	A.	Libby La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3523 University	of	California	San	Diego Professor	Emeritus

11/8/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A William	Kellogg La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3328 La	Jolla	Beach	&	Tennis	Club Tennis	Resort	Manager

11/8/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Tricia	Kellogg La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3328 Not	applicable Unemployed

11/8/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Tom	McGrath La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3203 None Re4red

11/8/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Pat	McGrath La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3203 None Re4red

11/8/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Steven	McDonald La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3826 Luce,	Forward ABorney

11/12/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Clem	Abrams La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2216 Clem	Abrams,	Real	Estate	Developer Real	Estate	Developer

11/13/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A LaureBe	Verbinski La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2102 None Re4red

11/13/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Genevieve	L.	WaBs La	Jolla,	CA	92037-0064 None Re4red

11/13/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Richard	C.	Dahlberg La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3520 None Re4red

11/13/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Jessica	A_yeh La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2133 None Re4red

11/13/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Patricia	R	Dahlberg La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3520 None Re4red

11/13/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Elizabeth	Phelps La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7847 None Re4red

11/14/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Barbara	A.	Hinton La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6320 None Re4red

11/23/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Reed	Vickerman La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2901 Amylin	Pharmaceu4cals,	Inc.
Vice	President,	Corporate	
Opera4ons

11/30/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Karen	Gabsch La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6347 None Re4red

11/30/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Orrin	Gabsch La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6347 None Re4red

12/4/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Robert	Street San	Diego,	CA	92130-1242 None Re4red

12/13/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Thomas	Remillard San	Diego,	CA	92122-2933 L-3Com	-	Linkabit Sr.	Program	Manager

12/14/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Georgina	Sham La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7303 None Re4red

12/17/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Todd	Cardiff San	Diego,	CA	92106-2168 Coast	Law	Group ABorney

12/19/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 170.00 RCPT A Alice	Marquis La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1602 Alice	Marquis,	Historian,	Writer Historian,	Writer

12/19/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Alice	Marquis La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1602 Alice	Marquis,	Historian,	Writer Historian,	Writer

12/24/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Gail	Forbes La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5090 Gail	Forbes,	Administra4ve	Assistant Administra4ve	Assistant

12/29/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 120.00 RCPT A Alex	Sachs San	Diego,	CA	92103-2356 San	Diego	City	ABorney Deputy	City	ABorney
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12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 657.25 EXPN E Will	Copy	&	Print San	Diego,	CA	92101-1254 office	expenses

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 18.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1065.00 EXPN E Aztec	Insurance La	Mesa,	CA	91941-4899 office	expenses

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 400.00 EXPN E
Mar4nez	&	Associates,	
Inc. Escondido,	CA	92025-4843

professional	services	(legal,	
accoun4ng)

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 32.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 2.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 13.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 400.00 EXPN E
Mar4nez	&	Associates,	
Inc. Escondido,	CA	92025-4843

professional	services	(legal,	
accoun4ng)

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 21.25 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 82.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 195.00 EXPN E Ellen	Goodwin San	Diego,	CA	92104
campaign	literature	and	
mailings

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 27.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 EXPN E
Planned	Parenthood	
Ac4on	Fund San	Diego,	CA	92108-3538

contribu4on	(explain	
nonmonetary)*

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 6.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 44.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 13.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 5.75 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 0.05 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 2725.00 EXPN E PoBer	Consul4ng La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2034 campaign	consultants

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 4000.00 EXPN E GIS	Strategy	Research San	Diego,	CA	92104-4041 campaign	consultants

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 918.92 EXPN E Stanley	R Costa	Mesa,	CA	92626-3732
campaign	
paraphernalia/misc.

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 4000.00 EXPN E GIS	Strategy	Research San	Diego,	CA	92104-4041 campaign	consultants
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12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 400.00 EXPN E
Mar4nez	&	Associates,	
Inc. Escondido,	CA	92025-4843

professional	services	(legal,	
accoun4ng)

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 400.00 EXPN E
Mar4nez	&	Associates,	
Inc. Escondido,	CA	92025-4843

professional	services	(legal,	
accoun4ng)

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 6079.00 EXPN E Will	Copy	&	Print San	Diego,	CA	92101-1254
campaign	literature	and	
mailings

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 13.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 EXPN E
San	Diego	Democra4c	
Club San	Diego,	CA	92163-2050 print	ads

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 13.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 336.95 EXPN E Will	Copy	&	Print San	Diego,	CA	92101-1254 office	expenses

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 130.53 EXPN E Will	Copy	&	Print San	Diego,	CA	92101-1254 office	expenses

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 4000.00 EXPN E GIS	Strategy	Research San	Diego,	CA	92104-4041 campaign	consultants

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1229.31 EXPN E Will	Copy	&	Print San	Diego,	CA	92101-1254 office	expenses

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 225.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 75.00 EXPN E
San	Diego	Democra4c	
Club San	Diego,	CA	92163-2050 Event	Registra4on	Fees

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.85 EXPN E San	Diego	County San	Diego,	CA	92186-5656 office	expenses

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 67.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 410.00 EXPN E
United	States	Postal	
Service	(usps) La	Jolla,	CA	92037

postage,	delivery	and	
messenger	services

12/31/07 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1864.80 EXPN E HCA	Office	Park San	Diego,	CA	92111 office	expenses

1/7/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Joan	G	Zacher Santa	Barbara,	CA	93108-2248 None Re4red

1/7/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 RCPT A John	Peak La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5642 N/A Re4red

1/8/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Jess	L	Durfee San	Diego,	CA	92116-1216 None Re4red

1/23/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 RCPT A Barbara	Saltman La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1113 Gallery	Eight Gallery	Owner

1/23/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Candace	Carroll La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5731 Sullivan	Hill	Levin	Reg	&	Engel ABorney

1/25/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Donald	Kearns La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3836 Children's	Specialists Surgeon

1/25/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Gale	Spicher La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1602 SCG Office	Manager

1/29/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Joseph	J	Becker San	Diego,	CA	92122-1392 N/A re4red
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1/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Joanne	C	Hutchinson La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1602 Joanne	Hutchinson	Assoc. Interior	Designer

1/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 170.00 RCPT A Daniel	Steinberg La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3810 N/A Re4red

1/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Daniel	Steinberg La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3810 N/A Re4red

1/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Sarah	Bucko La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3943 Dr	Dennis	Bucko Office	Assistant

1/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 75.00 RCPT A Barbara	Saltman La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1113 Gallery	Eight Gallery	Owner

1/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Charles	G	Cochrane La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3806 None Re4red

2/1/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Ken	Ring La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2110 N/A Re4red

2/1/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Walter	Eckhart La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7731 Salk	Ins4tute Biologist

2/1/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Nora	Jaffe La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1109 N/A Re4red

2/1/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Lance	Peto La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4135 Realty	Experts Real	Estate

2/1/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 170.00 RCPT A Barbara	A.	Hinton La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6320 N/A Re4red

2/1/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Rita	Atkinson La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5738 N/A Re4red

2/1/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Patsy	Leopold La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2124 N/A Re4red

2/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Helen	Boyden La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2125 None Re4red

2/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Joe	Goddard La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3912 Univ.	of	California,	San	Diego Professor

2/8/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A AnneBe	Ritchie-Buis La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3807 N/A Student

2/8/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Edward	C	Peterson La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6512 Asset	Managment	Group Real	Estate

2/8/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Clare	Crane La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7402 N/A Re4red

2/8/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Carol	H	Hunte La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6523 Carol	Hunte,	homemaker Homemaker

2/8/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Mary	Annino La	Jolla,	CA	92037-0021 N/A Re4red

2/8/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A
Lindsay	Wood-
Mullaney San	Diego,	CA	92103-3837 Hospitality	Inc. Graphic	Assistant

2/8/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Janet	Chrispeels La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2047 UCSD Professor

2/8/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Martha	Dennis La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3322 Martha	Dennis,	Consultant Consultant

2/8/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Joan	D	Landguth La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7630 University	of	California Social	Worker

2/11/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Elizabeth	Hansen La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3502 Elizebeth	Hansen,	Writer Freelance	Writer
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2/14/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Jan	S	TuBleman La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3543 Jan	TuBleman,	Consul4ng Consultant

2/14/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 195.00 RCPT A Christa	McReynolds La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3029 None Housewife

2/14/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 120.00 RCPT A Althea	M.	Brimm La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3146 None Re4red

2/14/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Frederick	Sargent La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6517 N/A Re4red

2/14/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A John	Peak La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5642 N/A Re4red

2/14/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Maureen	M	Brown La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2231 Brown	Management	&	Consul4ng Consultant

2/14/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Althea	M.	Brimm La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3146 None Re4red

2/14/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A David	Smith La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2223 N/A Re4red

2/14/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Sally	Fuller La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7134 Pruden4al	Realty Real	Estate

2/14/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Lynn	Pechet-Bruser La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1136 N/A Re4red

2/14/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Margaret	P.	Howell La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3810 None Housewife

2/14/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Ellen	C	Revelle La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4952 None Re4red

2/14/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Ray	Weiss La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3707 UCSD/SIO Professor

2/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Francine	P	Busby Cardiff,	CA	92007-1217 Francine	Busby	&	Assoc. Consultant

2/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Myrna	Naegle La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3226 Shoppe	at	2210 Owner

2/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Carol	Butler La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6545 N/A Re4red

2/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Nicolas	A	Leibham Encinitas,	CA	92024-4345 Nick	Leibham,	ABorney ABorney

2/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Leanne	H.	MacDougall La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3041 Leanne	Hull	Fine	Art Art	Dealer

2/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Rosina	Beaver La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5308 N/A Re4red

2/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 170.00 RCPT A Ann	Heinemann La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2119 None Re4red

2/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Suzanne	ScoB La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6153 Suzanne	ScoB,	Massage	Therapist Massage	Therapist

2/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Alicia	Collins La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7813 None Re4red

2/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Judith	M	Haxo La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6933 N/A Re4red

2/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 30.00 RCPT A Myrna	Naegle La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3226 Shoppe	at	2210 Owner

2/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Greg	Moser La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2110 Procapio	Corp. ABorney
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2/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Don	G	Rushing La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7309 Murrisuo	&	Foers Lawyer

2/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Kathleen	BlavaB San	Diego,	CA	92107-3525 Kathleen	BlavaB,	Designer Designer

2/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Jackie	Booth La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3314 N/A Re4red

2/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Ruth	Stern La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2030 None Re4red	MD

2/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Diane	Dawson La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5040 N/A Unemployed

2/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Marilyn	Olson La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3032 S.D.	Community	College	Dist. Instructor

2/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Edward	Weissman La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3351 N/A Re4red

2/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Penelope	West La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1110 Penelope	West,	Homemaker Homemaker

2/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Robert	Collins La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7813 Robert	Collins,	Investor Invetsments

2/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Abby	B	Silverman San	Diego,	CA	92130-3048 Baker	&	McKenzie	LLP ABorney

2/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Carl	Manaster San	Diego,	CA	92122-1613 Ac4v	x	Biosciences Programmer

2/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Irma	R	Waser La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6836 None Re4red

2/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Maria	Rothschild La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3028 N/A Re4red

2/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Lawrence	B	GraB La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5318 N/A Re4red

2/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 250.00 RCPT A Max	L	Elliot La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4917 SCMD Physician

2/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Thomas	G	Mullaney San	Diego,	CA	92103-3837 Pacific	Proper4es Real	Estate	Broker

2/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Donald	Yeckel La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6411 N/A Re4red

2/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 90.00 RCPT A Bonni	Cogan Borrego	Springs,	CA	92004 Boni	Cogan,	CPA CPA

2/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Joseph	LaCava La	Jolla,	CA	92037-8109 Joseph	LaCava,	Consultant
Land	Development	
Consultant

2/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Steven	R	Hadley San	Marcos,	CA	92069-3262
City	of	SD	Councilmember	Donna	
Frye Chief	of	Staff

2/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Abbe	Wolfsheimer La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6510 City	of	San	Diego Deputy	City	ABorney

2/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Stanley	J	Drosch San	Diego,	CA	92109-1541 None Re4red	ABorney

2/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Diana	J	Moser La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3546 Old	Globe	Theatre Sales	Manager

2/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A John	A	Berol La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3028 N/A Re4red

2/25/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Darlee	CrockeB La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3722 N/A Re4red
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2/25/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Clyde	CrockeB La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3722 N/A Re4red

2/25/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Pamela	Bruder La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7832 N/A Re4red

2/27/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Nancy	Pabers La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7548 Prac4cal	Woo	Woo Owner/CEO

2/27/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Robert	Hyman Del	Mar,	CA	92014-3622 N/A Re4red

2/27/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Ann	L	Zahner La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7525 None Re4red

2/27/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Jane	Marks La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3540 N/A Re4red

2/27/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 175.00 RCPT A Keith	Kelman La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7417 K.	Nathan	Gallery Art	Dealer

2/27/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Althea	M.	Brimm La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3146 None Re4red

2/27/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Kevin	Gordon La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7548 SAIC Vice	President

2/27/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 220.00 RCPT A Joan	D	GlaBhorn La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6526 None Re4red

2/28/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Virginia	D	Forrest La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5331 N/A Re4red

2/28/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Mihoko	Vacquier La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3018 None Re4red

2/28/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Kathleen	Moser La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3546 County	of	San	Diego MD

2/28/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Gloria	Dunne La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3913 None Re4red

3/4/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Gayle	Tauber La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4511 None Re4red

3/4/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Philip	Tauber La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4511 None Re4red

3/4/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Ruth	Kelly La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6925 Ruth	Kelly,	Homemaker Homemaker

3/4/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Karen	M	Eckhart La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5308 None Re4red

3/4/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Elisabeth	Ecke La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2354 None Re4red

3/4/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Patricia	A	Wilson San	Diego,	CA	92122-5162 None Re4red

3/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 170.00 RCPT A Leanne	H.	MacDougall La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3041 Leanne	Hull	Fine	Art Art	Dealer

3/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A W.	Z.	Hayman La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6415
W.	Hayman,	Investor,	Realtor,	
Inventor Investor/Realtor/Inventor

3/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Arend	Lijphart San	Diego,	CA	92122-1971 None Re4red

3/11/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Charles	PraB San	Diego,	CA	92122-2437 None Re4red

3/12/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Cohen	Marvin La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3406 Marvin	Cohen,	Architect Architect
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3/12/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Nancy	Casady La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2225
Ocean	Beach	People's	Organic	Foods	
Market General	Manager

3/12/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Peter	Burch San	Diego,	CA	92122-2130 None Re4red

3/14/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 90.00 RCPT A Bonni	Cogan Borrego	Springs,	CA	92004 Boni	Cogan,	CPA CPA

3/16/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Kristen	Lee	Vik San	Diego,	CA	92106-2168 Kristen	Vik,	Designer Designer

3/16/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Ann	Armstrong-Ash San	Diego,	CA	92122-2221 None Re4red

3/16/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Ruth	Ann	Hageman San	Diego,	CA	92109-2242 None Re4red

3/16/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Diane	Barlow	Coombs San	Diego,	CA	92120-3138 None Re4red

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 2000.00 EXPN E GIS	Strategy	Research San	Diego,	CA	92104-4041 campaign	consultants

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 15.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 3.75 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 34.43 EXPN E Staples La	Jolla,	CA	92037 office	expenses

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1444.10 EXPN E Will	Copy	&	Print San	Diego,	CA	92101-1254 office	expenses

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1250.00 EXPN E Jessica	Robbins Chula	Vista,	CA	91913-3727 campaign	consultants

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A William	Beck San	Diego,	CA	92103-3925 Will	Copy	&	Print Businessman

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Zella	Brown La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2138 None Re4red

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A
Gloria	A	Wilkes-Van	
Norman La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7651 NA Re4red

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 5.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1250.00 EXPN E Jessica	Robbins Chula	Vista,	CA	91913-3727 campaign	consultants

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 67.90 EXPN E Office	Depot San	Diego,	CA	92111-3761 office	expenses

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 22.08 EXPN E Office	Depot San	Diego,	CA	92111-3761 office	expenses

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 11.25 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 700.00 DEBT F
Mar4nez	&	Associates,	
Inc. Escondido,	CA	92025-4843

professional	services	(legal,	
accoun4ng)

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 13.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses
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3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 93.12 EXPN E Staples La	Jolla,	CA	92037 office	expenses

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 13.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 4000.00 EXPN E GIS	Strategy	Research San	Diego,	CA	92104-4041 campaign	consultants

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 820.00 EXPN E
United	States	Postal	
Service	(usps) La	Jolla,	CA	92037

postage,	delivery	and	
messenger	services

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 4862.50 DEBT F PoBer	Consul4ng La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2034 campaign	consultants

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 21.75 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Shelley	Plumb San	Diego,	CA	92122-3214 None Re4red

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 125.69 EXPN E Target San	Diego,	CA	92111-3713 office	expenses

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Laura	Wheeler La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1135 Laura	Wheeler,	Plas4c	Surgeon Plas4c	Surgeon

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1098.81 EXPN E Will	Copy	&	Print San	Diego,	CA	92101-1254 print	ads

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Elizabeth	L	Byrnes San	Diego,	CA	92115-1039 None Re4red

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 13.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 2.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Gail	Salter San	Diego,	CA	92130 Procopio	et	al ABorney

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 932.40 EXPN E HCA	Office	Park San	Diego,	CA	92111 office	expenses

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 932.40 EXPN E HCA	Office	Park San	Diego,	CA	92111 office	expenses

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 12.90 EXPN E Office	Depot San	Diego,	CA	92111-3761 office	expenses

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 31.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 400.00 EXPN E
Mar4nez	&	Associates,	
Inc. Escondido,	CA	92025-4843

professional	services	(legal,	
accoun4ng)

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 178.28 EXPN G Von's La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5101 fundraising	events

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 180.78 EXPN E
Constance	Mullin	
Branscomb La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3805 fundraising	events

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 17.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 2353.15 EXPN E Will	Copy	&	Print San	Diego,	CA	92101-1254 office	expenses

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Ann	Kerr	Bache La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5347 Ann	Kerr,	Consultant Consultant
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3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1928.00 EXPN E
United	States	Postal	
Service	(usps) La	Jolla,	CA	92037

postage,	delivery	and	
messenger	services

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Craig	P	Sapin La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6911 Procopio	Cory Lawyer

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1250.00 EXPN E Jessica	Robbins Chula	Vista,	CA	91913-3727 campaign	consultants

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1250.00 EXPN E Jessica	Robbins Chula	Vista,	CA	91913-3727 campaign	consultants

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 4000.00 EXPN E GIS	Strategy	Research San	Diego,	CA	92104-4041 campaign	consultants

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 30.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Hallie	Burch San	Diego,	CA	92122-2130 BDS Administra4ve	Assistant

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 4.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 916.63 EXPN E Jessica	Robbins Chula	Vista,	CA	91913-3727 campaign	consultants

3/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 700.00 EXPN E
Mar4nez	&	Associates,	
Inc. Escondido,	CA	92025-4843

professional	services	(legal,	
accoun4ng)

3/19/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Michael	A	Dudding San	Diego,	CA	92115-4035 Melroy Controller

3/25/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Margaret	Moody San	Diego,	CA	92123-3040 None Re4red

3/27/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Janice	Scharff La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2030 None Re4red

3/27/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Doug	Flower La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7647 Sweetwater	Union	High Teacher

3/27/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 75.00 RCPT A Marjorie	Berns La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3517 None Re4red

3/27/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A
Rosemary	George	
Straley La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4600 None Re4red

3/27/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Chester	C	Roberts San	Diego,	CA	92104-6229 EFW,	INC. Senior	Systems	Engineer

3/27/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Morris	F	Scharff La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2030 SAIC	-	Consultant Physicist

3/27/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Jean	Kleinfeld La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6434 FFA	Sciences Bio-Tech

3/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Ann	Gardner Del	Mar,	CA	92014-3731 None Re4red

3/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Meldon	H	Merrill San	Diego,	CA	92103 None Re4red

3/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Mike	Aguirre San	Diego,	CA	92103-5501 City	of	San	Diego City	ABorney

4/1/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Evan	McLaughlin La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6144
San	Diego-Imperial	Coun4es	Labor	
Council Poli4cal	Director

4/4/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Glen	Rasmussen La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6150 Glen	Rasmussen,	Lawyer Lawyer

4/4/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Marilyn	Rasmussen La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6150 Marylin	Rasmussen,	Investor Investor
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4/9/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Paula	Linden San	Mateo,	CA	94402 None Re4red

4/9/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Ian	Lerner La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2033 X-Digital CEO

4/9/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Ross	E	Porter San	Diego,	CA	92101 American	Lung	Assoc.	of	CA Communica4ons

4/9/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 170.00 RCPT A Robert	Hyman Del	Mar,	CA	92014-3622 None Re4red

4/9/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Goli	Lerner La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2033 None Mother/Homemaker

4/9/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Andrew	Kaiser La	Jolla,	CA	92037 Coradian4	Inc. Vp-Finance

4/14/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 250.00 RCPT A Sally	A	Fall San	Diego,	CA	92103 None Re4red

4/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Bill	&	Mary	Farrell Del	Mar,	CA	92014-3422 n/a Re4red

4/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A K.	Thomas	Lester La	Jolla,	CA	92037 None Re4reed

4/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Dorthy	A	Fanes4l La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5740 None Homemaker

4/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Sarilee	Anderson La	Jolla,	CA	92037 UCSD-S10 Research	Assoc.

4/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A William	L	Todd La	Jolla,	CA	92037 None Re4red

4/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Tom	S	Huse La	Jolla,	CA	92037 None Re4red	Educator

4/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Bruce	Beach La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7308 Best	Best	&	Kreger ABorney

4/22/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Richard	C	Adams La	Jolla,	CA	92037 Richard	Adams,	Investor Investor

4/22/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Bob	Herrick La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6929 N/A Re4red

4/23/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Pamela	ColquiB San	Diego,	CA	92122 David	E.	BrockeB,	DDS Dental	Hygienist

4/24/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Danny	Tow San	Diego,	CA	92122 None Re4red

4/25/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Edie	Munk La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1138 UCSD Director	of	Public	Lectures

4/25/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Garey	Ramey San	Diego,	CA	92122-2933 UCSD Professor

4/26/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Richard	C	Wildman La	Jolla,	CA	92037 Richard	C	Wildman,	Lawyer Lawyer

4/29/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Mary	Mosson La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2137 None Re4red

4/29/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Jacqueline	M	Winterer Del	Mar,	CA	92014 None Re4red	Professor

4/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Bryan	H	Wildenthal San	Diego,	CA	92110 Thomas	Jefferson	School	of	Law Law	Professor

4/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Jeffrey	Gong La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4038 Jeffrey	Gong Investor
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4/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A John	R	Hun4ng Grand	Rapids,	MI	49503 None Re4red

5/1/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Paula	Rotenberg La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3548 None Re4red

5/2/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 20000.00 LOAN B1 Sherri	S.	Lightner La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3044 Lightner	Engineering Engineer

5/2/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 250.00 RCPT A Grace	Barca	Butler La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3405 Grace	Barca	Butler Real	Estate	Management

5/2/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Russ	Schnapp San	Diego,	CA	92126-3585 Schnapp	Sopware	Consul4ng Sopware	Developer

5/2/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 0.00 LOAN B1 Sherri	S.	Lightner La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3044 Lightner	Engineering Engineer

5/2/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 0.00 LOAN B1 Sherri	S.	Lightner La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3044 Lightner	Engineering Engineer

5/2/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 0.00 LOAN B1 Sherri	S.	Lightner La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3044 Lightner	Engineering Engineer

5/2/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 0.00 LOAN B1 Sherri	S.	Lightner La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3044 Lightner	Engineering Engineer

5/2/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 0.00 LOAN B1 Sherri	S.	Lightner La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3044 Lightner	Engineering Engineer

5/7/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A James	Mayfield San	Diego,	CA	92122-1972 State	of	California Re4red	Fraud	Inves4gator

5/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Sally	E	Noorany La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3531 None Re4red

5/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Prashant	A	Kantak San	Diego,	CA	92122-2934 Prashant	Kantak Consultant

5/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A CharloBe	Loomis La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3919 Sperian	Hearing	Protec4on Marke4ng	Mgr.

5/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Mark	Daitch La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7701 The	Price	Group,	LLC Manager

5/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 250.00 RCPT A Robert	Brucker San	Diego,	CA	92122-2348 ASMG Anesthesiologist

5/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A R	Jarvis	Ross San	Diego,	CA	92110-5503 None Re4red

5/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 250.00 RCPT A Gayle	Barsamian La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5423 None Re4red

5/11/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Daniel	F	Kripke La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2226 UCSD Medical	Doctor

5/12/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Melvin	Shapiro San	Diego,	CA	92103-3452 None Re4red

5/12/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Kathleen	A	Juniper San	Diego,	CA	92130-2461 Juniper	Sanderson	Wiggins	LLP ABorney

5/12/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A CharloBe	M	Gerry La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4220 None Re4red

5/12/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Linda	Smith Coronado,	CA	92118-1414 None Re4red

5/13/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Martha	Sullivan Del	Mar,	CA	92014-3702 Apply	Liberally	Enterprises	LLC Small	Business	Owner

5/13/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Sean	Ramey San	Diego,	CA	92122-2933 Stanford	University Student
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5/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Lynn	Schenk La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3145 Lynn	Schenk,	ABorney ABorney

5/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Tim	Lucas La	Jolla,	CA	92037 Bayside	Networks	.	com Computer	Support

5/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Evan	McLaughlin La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6144
San	Diego-Imperial	Coun4es	Labor	
Council Poli4cal	Director

5/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A BeBy	W	Hosie La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3808 None Re4red

5/16/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Anthony	Dain San	Diego,	CA	92130-1282 Procopio ABorney

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 497.30 EXPN E
Post	Haste	Mailing	
Services,	Inc. Poway,	CA	92064

campaign	literature	and	
mailings

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 2.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 405.32 EXPN G
Capitol	Promo4ons,	
Inc. Glenside,	PA	19038-4803

campaign	
paraphernalia/misc.

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 380.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 3000.00 EXPN E The	Gemini	Group San	Diego,	CA	92101 campaign	consultants

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1250.00 EXPN E Jessica	Robbins Chula	Vista,	CA	91913-3727 campaign	consultants

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 170.00 EXPN E
United	States	Postal	
Service	(usps) La	Jolla,	CA	92037

postage,	delivery	and	
messenger	services

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 5.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 4862.50 EXPN E PoBer	Consul4ng La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2034 campaign	consultants

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 21.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 932.40 EXPN E HCA	Office	Park San	Diego,	CA	92111 office	expenses

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1366.71 EXPN E Will	Copy	&	Print San	Diego,	CA	92101-1254
campaign	literature	and	
mailings

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 99.00 EXPN E
Airband	
Communica4ons,	Inc Dallas,	TX	75254-7013 office	expenses

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 182.00 EXPN E
United	States	Postal	
Service	(usps) La	Jolla,	CA	92037

postage,	delivery	and	
messenger	services

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1250.00 EXPN E Jessica	Robbins Chula	Vista,	CA	91913-3727 campaign	consultants

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 164.00 EXPN E
United	States	Postal	
Service	(usps) La	Jolla,	CA	92037

postage,	delivery	and	
messenger	services

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 5.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 700.00 EXPN E
Mar4nez	&	Associates,	
Inc. Escondido,	CA	92025-4843

professional	services	(legal,	
accoun4ng)

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 EXPN E Ellen	Goodwin San	Diego,	CA	92104 office	expenses

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 932.40 EXPN E HCA	Office	Park San	Diego,	CA	92111 office	expenses
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5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 EXPN E
San	Diego	County	
Democra4c	Party San	Diego,	CA	92111-1315 office	expenses

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 7.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 64.64 EXPN E Costco San	Diego,	CA	92117-3650 fundraising	events

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 EXPN E Anne	W.	Kearns Fort	Myers,	FL	33912-7331 office	expenses

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 6.25 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 99.00 EXPN E
Airband	
Communica4ons,	Inc Dallas,	TX	75254-7013 office	expenses

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1350.00 EXPN E Anne	W.	Kearns Fort	Myers,	FL	33912-7331
campaign	literature	and	
mailings

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 800.00 DEBT F
Mar4nez	&	Associates,	
Inc. Escondido,	CA	92025-4843

professional	services	(legal,	
accoun4ng)

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 380.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 9.95 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 10.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1.75 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 3115.00 EXPN E
Capitol	Promo4ons,	
Inc. Glenside,	PA	19038-4803

campaign	
paraphernalia/misc.

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 35.75 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 EXPN E
San	Diego	County	
Democra4c	Party San	Diego,	CA	92111-1315 print	ads

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 700.00 EXPN E
Mar4nez	&	Associates,	
Inc. Escondido,	CA	92025-4843

professional	services	(legal,	
accoun4ng)

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 5200.00 DEBT F PoBer	Consul4ng La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2034 campaign	consultants

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 20.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 5.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 361.97 EXPN E Costco San	Diego,	CA	92117-3650 fundraising	events

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1.25 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 6.25 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 13.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 0.15 EXPN E
United	States	Postal	
Service	(usps) La	Jolla,	CA	92037 office	expenses

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 15.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses
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5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1250.00 EXPN E Jessica	Robbins Chula	Vista,	CA	91913-3727 campaign	consultants

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1500.00 EXPN E The	Gemini	Group San	Diego,	CA	92101 campaign	consultants

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1250.00 EXPN E Jessica	Robbins Chula	Vista,	CA	91913-3727 campaign	consultants

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 405.32 EXPN E The	Gemini	Group San	Diego,	CA	92101
campaign	
paraphernalia/misc.

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 2046.69 EXPN E Will	Copy	&	Print San	Diego,	CA	92101-1254
campaign	literature	and	
mailings

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 4.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

5/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 3.75 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

5/19/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 250.00 RCPT A
Mary	Ellen	Monsen-
Puig Chula	Vista,	CA	91910-2729 Mary	E	Puig,	Physician Physician

5/19/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 250.00 RCPT A Gigi	A	Bainbridge San	Diego,	CA	92130 Rodriguez	Park	Architecture Architect

5/19/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Paul	Strauss La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3539 San	Diego	Mental	Health	Associates Physician

5/19/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Miyo	Reff San	Diego,	CA	92109-7520 None Re4red

5/20/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Lorena	Gonzalez San	Diego,	CA	92109-6611
San	Diego	Imperial	Coun4es	Labor	
Council Secretary-Treasurer

5/20/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Janet	E	Hawkins San	Diego,	CA	92122-2334 None Re4red

5/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Kimberly	Rebeiz La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1609 Kimberly	Rebeiz,	Accountant Accountant

5/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Roger	Wiggans La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7011 N/A Re4red

5/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 170.00 RCPT A Russell	Schnapp San	Diego,	CA	92126-3585 Schnapp	Sopware	Consul4ng Sopware	Developer

5/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Arend	Lijphart San	Diego,	CA	92122-1971 None Re4red

5/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 170.00 RCPT A Helen	Boyden La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2125 none Re4red

5/22/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A John	Hucko Rancho	Santa	Fe,	CA	92067 Cushman	Wakefield Real	Estate

5/22/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Joseph	H.	Brooks San	Diego,	CA	92122-1971 USAF Re4red

5/23/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A David	Smith La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2223 re4red Scien4st

5/28/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Wayne	Brechtel Carlsbad,	CA	92008-2730 Worden	Williams	APC ABorrney

5/29/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Christopher	Neils La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3810
Sheppard,	Mullin,	Richter	&	
Hampton,	LLP ABorney

5/29/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Richard	K	Circuit La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3613 Circuit,	McKellogg,	Kinney	&	Ross ABorney

6/2/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Phil	McConkey La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3731 Phil	McConkey,	Consultant Consultant
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6/4/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A David	Dunbar La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7330 Dunbar	&	Dunbar ABorney

6/6/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Robert	Barto La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2138 None Re4red

6/7/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Joan	Chesner La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7431 None Homemaker

6/8/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Alex	Sachs San	Diego,	CA	92103-2356 San	Diego	City	ABorney Deputy	City	ABorney

6/8/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Janie	Noon La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3354 None Re4red

6/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Jas	Grewal Del	Mar,	CA	92014-2313 None Re4red

6/12/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A George	M	Beardsley La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4918 Photbu	Research	Associates Physisist

6/14/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Flora	L	Olsen La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3031 None Re4red	Psychologist

6/14/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 RCPT A Barbara	Hemmingsen La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6253 None Re4red

6/14/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Ann	Gardner Del	Mar,	CA	92014-3731 None Re4red

6/14/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A David	Stutz La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6510 None Re4red

6/14/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Lewis	Branscomb La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3805 None Re4red

6/14/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A David	B	Cooper La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1602 None Re4red

6/14/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Joan	Bernstein La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3936 None Re4red

6/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Robert	Hyman Del	Mar,	CA	92014-3622 None Re4red

6/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 RCPT A Marcia	Wolochow La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2121 N/A Re4red

6/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Cynthia	Thorsen La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6220 Cynthia	Thorsen,	Investor Investor

6/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Glenn	Rockland San	Diego,	CA	92122-1812 Sanyo Engineer

6/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Alan	L	Schuler San	Diego,	CA	92131-2314 None Re4red

6/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Susan	H	Goulian La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2023 None Re4red

6/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 99.00 RCPT A Karen	Heumann San	Diego,	CA	92128-1134 San	Diego	City	ABorney ABorney

6/19/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Cheryl	A	Huse La	Jolla,	CA	92037 None Homemaker

6/19/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Abbe	Wolfsheimer La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6510 City	of	San	Diego Deputy	City	ABorney

6/19/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Chester	C	Roberts San	Diego,	CA	92104-6229 EFW,	INC. Senior	Systems	Engineer

6/19/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Rita	Atkinson La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5738 None Re4red
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6/19/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Dan	Goese La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3213 Marke4ng	Counsel,	Inc Marke4ng	Consultant

6/19/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 250.00 RCPT A Walter	Eckhart La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7731 Salk	Ins4tute Biologist

6/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A BeBy	W	Hosie La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3808 None Re4red

6/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A
Odile	Mathieu-
Costello La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7949 None

Re4red	Professor	of	
Medicine

6/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Judy	Ki Poway,	CA	92064-6051 None Re4red

6/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A James	M	Fitzgerald La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6450 N/A Re4red

6/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Thomas	Remillard San	Diego,	CA	92122-2933 DRT Business	Development

6/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Ruth	PadgeB La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3502 None Re4red

6/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Daisy	Fitzgerald La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6450 Ark	An4ques	for	Animal	Chari4es Manager

6/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Irma	Gusfield La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2047 Re4red	-	None Social	Worker

6/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Donna	M	Schuler San	Diego,	CA	92131-2314 None Re4red

6/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Magda	Remillard San	Diego,	CA	92122-2933 Novatel Business	Development

6/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Michael	Costello La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7949 None Re4red	Scien4st

6/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Robert	Collins La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7813 Robert	Collins,	Investor Invetsments

6/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Charles	G	Apostolas La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3502 None Re4red

6/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Diana	J	Moser La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3546 Old	Globe	Theatre Sales	Manager

6/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Alicia	Collins La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7813 None Re4red

6/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Ingrid	Varon La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3406 None Re4red

6/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A John	A	Berol La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3028 N/A Re4red

6/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Sara	F	Moser La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3546 None Re4red

6/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A
Becky	Gorham-
OConnor La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3351 Becky	Gorham-OConnor,	Die44an Die44an

6/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Thomas	A	McGrath La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3203 None Re4red

6/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Janet	Chrispeels La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2047 UCSD Professor

6/23/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Edward	L	Hubbard La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7609 None Re4red

6/23/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Dorothy	Knox Del	Mar,	CA	92014-3831 None Re4red
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6/23/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Donald	Kearns La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3836 None Re4red

6/23/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Melvin	Shapiro San	Diego,	CA	92103-3452 None Re4red

6/24/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Janice	Scharff La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2030 None Re4red

6/24/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Margaret	Moody San	Diego,	CA	92123-3040 None Re4red

6/24/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Morris	F	Scharff La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2030 SAIC	-	Consultant Physicist

6/25/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 RCPT A Marion	Dixon La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3202 None Re4red

6/26/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Burl	MacKenzie La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4902 None Re4red

6/26/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Joan	Bernstein La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3936 None Re4red

6/26/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Todd	Cardiff San	Diego,	CA	92106-2168 Coast	Law	Group ABorney

6/26/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A William	MacKenzie La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4902 None Re4red

6/26/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A William	Farrell Del	Mar,	CA	92014-3422 None Re4red

6/26/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Alice	Marie	Young La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3722 None Re4red

6/27/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Michael	A	Dudding San	Diego,	CA	92104-2166 Melroy Controller

6/28/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Lynn	Newman La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3533 None Housewife

6/28/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A William	Newman La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3533 None Re4red

6/29/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Ann	R	Craig La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3803 None Re4red

6/29/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Ervin	Wheeler La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1135 Ervin	Wheeler,	Plas4c	Surgeon Plas4c	Surgeon

6/29/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Garey	Ramey San	Diego,	CA	92122-2933 UCSD Professor

6/29/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Valerie	Ramey San	Diego,	CA	92122-2933 UCSD Professor

6/29/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Roger	Craig La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3803 None Re4red

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Anita	Strauss La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3539 Anita	Strauss,	Real	Estate	Mgmt Real	Estate	Managment

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 932.40 EXPN E HCA	Office	Park San	Diego,	CA	92111 office	expenses

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 2273.12 EXPN E
Advocacy	Marke4ng	
Group

West	Hollywood,	CA	90069-
4120 phone	banks

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 5200.00 EXPN E PoBer	Consul4ng La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2034 campaign	consultants

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 170.00 RCPT A Patricia	A	Wilson San	Diego,	CA	92122-5162 None Re4red Re4re	Primary	Debt
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6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Willis	Finley La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2041 None Re4red

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 12.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 0.00 DEBT F PoBer	Consul4ng La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2034 campaign	consultants

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 15.75 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 700.00 EXPN E
Mar4nez	&	Associates,	
Inc. Escondido,	CA	92025-4843

professional	services	(legal,	
accoun4ng)

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 2419.85 EXPN E Will	Copy	&	Print San	Diego,	CA	92101-1254 office	expenses

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 187.09 EXPN E Party	City San	Diego,	CA	92117-4904
Event:	Elec4on	Night	
Supplies

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 115.00 EXPN E
United	States	Postal	
Service	(usps) La	Jolla,	CA	92037

postage,	delivery	and	
messenger	services

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 380.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1500.00 EXPN E The	Gemini	Group San	Diego,	CA	92101 campaign	consultants

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 3.00 EXPN E
United	States	Postal	
Service	(usps) La	Jolla,	CA	92037

postage,	delivery	and	
messenger	services

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Jan	Finley La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2041 None Re4red

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1500.00 DEBT F The	Gemini	Group San	Diego,	CA	92101 campaign	consultants

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Mar4n	Bunzl La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7631 Rutgers Professor

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Nancy	Warwick San	Diego,	CA	92106-3241 Warwick's Merchant

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 250.00 RCPT A Virginia	D	Forrest La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5331 N/A Re4red

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 56.75 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 35.75 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 2560.00 EXPN G
United	States	Postal	
Service	(usps) La	Jolla,	CA	92037

postage,	delivery	and	
messenger	services

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 2500.00 EXPN E Jessica	Robbins Chula	Vista,	CA	91913-3727 campaign	consultants

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 40.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1350.00 EXPN E Anne	W.	Kearns Fort	Myers,	FL	33912-7331
campaign	literature	and	
mailings

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 186.00 EXPN E Lightner	Engineering La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3044 office	expenses

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 700.00 DEBT F
Mar4nez	&	Associates,	
Inc. Escondido,	CA	92025-4843

professional	services	(legal,	
accoun4ng)

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 5.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses
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6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 800.00 EXPN E
Mar4nez	&	Associates,	
Inc. Escondido,	CA	92025-4843

professional	services	(legal,	
accoun4ng)

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 3159.80 EXPN E
Post	Haste	Mailing	
Services,	Inc. Poway,	CA	92064

campaign	literature	and	
mailings

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 13.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Gloria	Dunne La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3913 None Re4red

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 115.00 EXPN E
Golden	Triangle	Postal	
Store San	Diego,	CA	92122-1128

postage,	delivery	and	
messenger	services

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 5.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 932.40 EXPN E HCA	Office	Park San	Diego,	CA	92111 office	expenses

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Leanne	H.	MacDougall La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3041 Leanne	Hull	Fine	Art Art	Dealer

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1250.00 EXPN E Jessica	Robbins Chula	Vista,	CA	91913-3727 campaign	consultants

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 7.45 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Susan	S	Starr La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2113 None Re4red

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 32.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 48.89 EXPN E
Mar4nez	&	Associates,	
Inc. Escondido,	CA	92025-4843

postage,	delivery	and	
messenger	services

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Ross	M	Starr La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2113 UCSD Professor

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 55.25 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 13.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

6/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A
Frances	O'Neill-
Zimmerman La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4917 School	Board	member/educator Re4red

7/1/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Lorena	Gonzalez San	Diego,	CA	92109-6611
San	Diego	Imperial	Coun4es	Labor	
Council Secretary-Treasurer

7/2/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Patricia	C	Sellers San	Diego,	CA	92129-2149 Poway	Unified	School	District Librarian Re4re	Primary	Debt

7/2/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Charles	Sellers San	Diego,	CA	92129-2149 Sellers	&	Company Accountant Re4re	Primary	Debt

7/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 RCPT A Marjorie	Berns La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3517 None Re4red

7/4/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 RCPT A Robert	Byers San	Diego,	CA	92130-1858 Scripps	Health Database	Administrator

7/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Clyde	CrockeB La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3722 N/A Re4red

7/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Frances	DooliBle La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2030 None Re4red

7/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Darlee	CrockeB La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3722 N/A Re4red
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7/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Miulam	H	So La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3517 Miulam	So,	Developer/investor
Eal	Estate	
Developer/investor

7/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Anthony	Crisafi San	Diego,	CA	92106-1826 Island	Architects Principal

7/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 RCPT A Genevieve	L.	WaBs La	Jolla,	CA	92037-0064 None Re4red

7/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Russell	F	DooliBle La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2030 UCSD Biochemist

7/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Edward	C.	Furtek La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3907 None Re4red

7/6/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Ira	Lechner Escondido,	CA	92029-7004 Ira	M.	Lechner,	Esq ABorney
Contribu4on	to	Re4re	
Primary	Debt

7/6/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Ira	Lechner Escondido,	CA	92029-7004 Ira	M.	Lechner,	Esq ABorney

7/7/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 RCPT A Margaret	P.	Howell La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3810 None Housewife

7/7/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Jessica	A_yeh La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2133 None Re4red

7/7/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 20.00 RCPT A Karen	Heumann San	Diego,	CA	92128-1134 San	Diego	City	ABorney ABorney

7/7/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 RCPT A Julie	Gollin La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2119 Scripps	Clinic Physician

7/7/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Richard	A_yeh La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2133 UCSD Professor	Emeritus

7/9/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Todd	Lesser San	Diego,	CA	92110-3114 North	County	Communica4ons Telecommunica4ons

7/9/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 RCPT A Shelley	J	Plumb San	Diego,	CA	92122-3214 None Re4red

7/9/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Joseph	Annino La	Jolla,	CA	92037-0021 None Re4red

7/9/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 250.00 RCPT A James	Mayfield San	Diego,	CA	92122-1972 None Re4red

7/9/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Deborah	Hertz La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7631 UCSD Professor

7/9/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Elizabeth	Hansen La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3502 Elizebeth	Hansen,	Writer Freelance	Writer

7/9/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 250.00 RCPT A Barbara	Bry La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6940 Blackbird	Ventures Investor

7/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A David	F	LiBle La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7631 None Re4red

7/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Robert	Brucker San	Diego,	CA	92122-2348 ASMG M.D.

7/16/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Judith	M	Haxo La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6933 None Re4red

7/16/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Norma	P	LiBle La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7631 None Re4red

7/16/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Linda	Workman La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4041 Dicks	&	Workman ABorney

7/16/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Joseph	Dicks San	Diego,	CA	92101-8129 Dicks	&	Workman ABorney
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7/19/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Paula	A	Jones La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2113 None Re4red

7/19/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Oliver	W	Jones La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2113 None Re4red	Physician

7/19/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Donna	M	Gans La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3530 Reiss	Investment	Management Administra4ve	Assistant

7/20/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Mark	A.	Landguth La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7630 Qualcomm Engineer

7/20/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Serafeim	Masouredis La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2041 UCSD Professor	Emeritus

7/20/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Charles	G	Cochrane La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3806 None Re4red

7/22/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 RCPT A Marion	Dixon La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3202 None Re4red

7/22/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Mark	Hunt San	Diego,	CA	92122-3829 A.	Mark	Hunt,	Engineer Engineer

7/22/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Jean	Spengel La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7102 Jean	Spengel,	Veterinarian Veternarian

7/22/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Irma	R	Waser La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6836 None Re4red

7/23/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A William	Beck San	Diego,	CA	92103-3925 Will	Copy	&	Print Businessman

7/23/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Peter	Burch San	Diego,	CA	92122-2130 N/A Re4red

7/24/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 RCPT A Patsy	Leopold La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2124 None Re4red

7/24/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Erwin	Shustak La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5237 Shustak	&	Partners ABorney

7/24/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 RCPT A Carol	Butler La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6545 None Re4red

7/24/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 RCPT A Mary	Mosson La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2137 None Re4red

7/24/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Patricia	A	Wilson San	Diego,	CA	92122-5162 None Re4red

7/25/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Richard	C.	Dahlberg La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3520 None Re4red

7/25/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Leonard	B	Simon La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5731 Coughlin,	Storia	et	al ABorney

7/25/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Candace	Carroll La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5731 Sullivan	Hill	Levin	Reg	&	Engel ABorney

7/25/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A John	R	McGrory La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4513 Price	Chari4es Execu4ve	Vice	President

7/26/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Patricia	Masters La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1147 None Re4red

7/26/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Jay	C	Morley La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7905 None Re4red

7/26/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Steven	R	Hadley San	Marcos,	CA	92069-3262
City	of	SD	Councilmember	Donna	
Frye Chief	of	Staff

7/28/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Daira	Paulson La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4021 None Re4red
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7/28/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A June	Paulson La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4021 None Re4red

7/28/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Steven	Dockstader La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4021 None Re4red

7/29/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Louise	Arnold La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1108 None Re4red

7/29/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A L	Renee	Comeau La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5231 California	Bank	&	Trust Banker

7/29/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Michael	C	Finley Del	Mar,	CA	92014-3614 Mongrel	Construc4on,	Inc. Homebuilder

7/29/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A
Constance	Mullin	
Branscomb La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3805 None Re4red

7/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Mary	Hanson La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5723 None Re4red

7/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Walter	Munk La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1138 UCSD Oceanographer

8/1/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Bernard	P	Rhinerson San	Diego,	CA	92131-2331 Southwest	Strategies,	LLC Public	Rela4ons

8/1/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Clem	Abrams La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2216 Clem	Abrams,	Real	Estate	Developer Real	Estate	Developer

8/1/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 RCPT A David	D	Smith La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2223 None Re4red	scien4st

8/1/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Paul	A	Slesinger San	Diego,	CA	92130-2209 Salk	Ins4tute Professor

8/1/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A David	Nielsen San	Diego,	CA	92103-1354 MNA	Consul4ng Land	Use	Consultant

8/2/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Nancy	L	Pabers La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7548 Prac4cal	Woo	Woo Owner/CEO

8/2/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Margaret	Moody San	Diego,	CA	92123-3040 None Re4red

8/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Iraj	Noorany La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3531
Noorany	Geotechnical	Consul4ng,	
Inc. Engineer

8/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Barry	J.	Graceman La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4041 None Re4red

8/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Christa	McReynolds La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3029 none re4red

8/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A James	McCammon La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2039 UCSD Chemistry	Professor

8/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Susan	Graceman La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4041 None Re4red

8/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Don	G	Rushing La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7309 Murrisuo	&	Foers ABorney

8/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Cynthia	G	Rushing La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7309 None Homemaker

8/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 130.00 RCPT A Lawrence	B	GraB La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5318 None Re4red

8/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Joanne	C	Hutchinson La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1602 Joanne	Hutchinson	Assoc. Interior	Designer

8/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Danah	H	Fayman San	Diego,	CA	92101-6060 n/a re4red
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8/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Elizabeth	G.	Gaenzle La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7543 Elizabeth	Gaenzle	Architect Architect

8/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 170.00 RCPT A Gloria	Dunne La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3913 None Re4red

8/6/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Ann	L	Zahner La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7525 None Re4red

8/6/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 RCPT A Genevieve	L.	WaBs La	Jolla,	CA	92037-0064 None Re4red

8/7/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Suzanne	L	Weissman La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3351 None Re4red

8/7/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 RCPT A Marcia	Wolochow La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2121 Re4red Re4red

8/8/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Harry	G	Cooper La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4118 College	Source	Inc. Owner/Manager

8/8/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Valerie	S	Cooper La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4118 College	Source,	Inc. Owner/Manager

8/8/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Meldon	H	Merrill San	Diego,	CA	92103-3302 None Re4red

8/9/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Dennis	Y	Otsuji San	Diego,	CA	92131-2265 ONA,	Inc. Landscape	Architect

8/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Estelle	Shabetai La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2023 None Re4red

8/11/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Helen	Boyden La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2125 re4red re4red

8/11/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A James	Moore Arcata,	CA	95521-6843 University	of	California,	San	Diego Assoc.	Professor

8/12/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Richard	C	Adams La	Jolla,	CA	92037 Richard	Adams,	Investor Investor

8/12/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A John	R	Hun4ng Grand	Rapids,	MI	49503-2929 None Re4red

8/12/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Joseph	LaCava La	Jolla,	CA	92037-8109 Joseph	LaCava,	Consultant Real	Estate	Consultant

8/12/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Anne	W	McCammon La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2039 S.D.	VA Physician

8/12/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A A.	Jack	Schaps La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6438 None Re4red

8/13/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Melesse	W	Traylor La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6545 None Re4red

8/13/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Darcy	Ashley La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7515 None Homemaker

8/13/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Michael	G	McQuary San	Diego,	CA	92109-1513 None Re4red

8/13/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Marilyn	Riley El	Cajon,	CA	92019-3450 None ABorney

8/13/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A D.K.	Sullivan La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2135 None Re4red

8/13/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Martha	Sullivan Del	Mar,	CA	92014-3702 Apply	Liberally	Enterprises	LLC Small	Business	Owner

8/13/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Susan	P	PaBerson La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3857 None Homemaker



District-1-Sherri-Lightner-Spreadsheet-of-Dona4ons.xls

Page	33	of	111

8/13/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Carl	Manaster San	Diego,	CA	92122-1613 Ac4vX	Biosciences Programmer

8/13/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Sheryl	King La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2110 None Re4red

8/13/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A HenrieBe	De	Jong La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3139 None Re4red

8/13/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Sally	S.	Miller La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6239 None Re4red	RN

8/13/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Henry	D	PaBerson La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3857 Island	Architects Architect

8/13/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Jeffrey	A	Chasan La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4954 None Re4red

8/13/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Max	EllioB La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4917 scripps	clinic	medical	group physician

8/13/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Tom	S	Huse La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3303 None Re4red	Educator

8/13/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Rosina	O	Beaver La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5308 None Re4red

8/13/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Charles	PraB San	Diego,	CA	92122-2437 n/a re4red

8/13/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Edward	E	Weissman La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3351 None Re4red

8/13/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Ken	King La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2110 None Re4red

8/13/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Thomas	J.	Brady La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4211 None Re4red

8/13/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Steven	W	Haskins La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6153 Steven	Haskins,	ABorney ABorney

8/13/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Barbara	Hermann Vista,	CA	92084-7300 None Re4red

8/13/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Jeffrey	Broido La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2138 None Re4red

8/13/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Ruth	M	Covell La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6338 UCSD	School	of	Medicine Dean/Professor

8/13/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A George	Ashley Troy,	MI	48098-2158 Ashley	Financial Financial	Consultant

8/13/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Leslie	Davis La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7627 Davis	Marke4ng Marke4ng

8/14/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Margaret	McCann San	Diego,	CA	92116-4701 SAIC System	Engineer

8/14/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 135.00 RCPT A Evan	McLaughlin La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6144
San	Diego-Imperial	Coun4es	Labor	
Council Poli4cal	Director

8/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Louise	C	Bon La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3325 None Homemaker

8/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A James	Sullivan La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3312 Willis	Allen Real	Estate	Broker

8/16/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Isabella	Miram La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1139 None Re4red

8/16/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Mehran	Goulian La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2023 None Re4red
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8/16/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Nora	Jaffe La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1109 None Re4red

8/16/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Alice	Marquis La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1602 Alice	Marquis,	Historian,	Writer Historian,	Writer

8/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Denise	Rose	Frame La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5726 None Homemaker

8/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A H	Lawrence	Serra San	Diego,	CA	92101-8188 H	Lawrence	Serra,	ABorney	at	Law ABorney

8/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Helen	Anderson La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6332 None Re4red

8/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A H	Lawrence	Serra San	Diego,	CA	92101-8188 H	Lawrence	Serra,	ABorney	at	Law ABorney Re4re	Primary	Debt

8/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT C Harle	Montgomery La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3734 None Re4red
In-Kind:	Parking	Expenses	
for	Fundraiser

8/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Dorthy	A	Fanes4l La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5740 None Homemaker

8/22/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Carol	Changus La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5307 None Unemployed

8/22/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Joseph	J	Manno La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3907 None Re4red

8/22/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Pamela	Y.	Boynton La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4019 None Re4red

8/22/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Nancy	A	Manno La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3907 None Re4red

8/24/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Serafeim	Masouredis La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2041 UCSD Professor	Emeritus

8/25/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A William	Purves La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7605 Harris	Goldsmith VP

8/25/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Stephen	Whitburn San	Diego,	CA	92104-2793 American	Red	Cross
Community	Health	
Educator

8/25/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Karen	Gabsch La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6347 None Re4red

8/25/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Phil	McConkey La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3731 Phil	McConkey,	Consultant Consultant

8/25/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Orrin	Gabsch La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6347 None Re4red

8/26/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Mary	S	Watson La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2113 None Re4red

8/26/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Joseph	W.	Watson La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2113 None Re4red

8/26/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Robert	Leif San	Diego,	CA	92115-1022 Newport	Instruments Scien4st

8/28/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A C.	Howard	Doty La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3143 None Re4red

8/28/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Ellen	C	Revelle La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4952 None Re4red

8/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Gary	LeviB San	Diego,	CA	92130-2122 Sea	Breeze	Proper4es Real	Estate	Development

9/1/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Louise	Arnold La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1108 None Re4red
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9/1/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Linda	Smith Coronado,	CA	92118-1414 None Re4red

9/1/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Andrea	P	Moser La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2110 Andrea	Moser	-	Marke4ng Marke4ng

9/1/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Greg	Moser La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2110 Procapio	Corp. ABorney

9/2/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Norma	Jean	Figi La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6547 N/A N/A

9/2/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Barbara	A.	Hinton La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6320 None Re4red

9/2/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A John	Figi La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6547 n/A Re4red

9/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A M.	Howard	Wayne San	Diego,	CA	92110-1519 State	of	CA Prosecuter

9/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A W.	Z.	Hayman La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6415
W.	Hayman,	Investor,	Realtor,	
Inventor Investor/Realtor/Inventor

9/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 175.00 RCPT A Jerelyn	Dilno San	Diego,	CA	92116-4724 TRS	-	Consultants Editor

9/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Gracia	Molina	Pick La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6832 None Re4red

9/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Diane	B	Coombs San	Diego,	CA	92120-3138 None Re4red

9/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 RCPT A Shelley	J	Plumb San	Diego,	CA	92122-3214 None Re4red

9/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A John	Hucko Rancho	Santa	Fe,	CA	92067 Cushman	Wakefield Real	Estate

9/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 250.00 RCPT A Kenneth	Farinsky San	Diego,	CA	92130-1806 Scala,	Inc. Computer	Programmer

9/6/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Irwin	W	Sherman Del	Mar,	CA	92014-3612 None Re4red

9/6/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 RCPT A Judith	P	Talner La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5238 Judith	Talner,	Homemaker Homemaker

9/8/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Daniel	Arovas San	Diego,	CA	92122-2348 UCSD physicist

9/8/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Ruth	PadgeB La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3502 None Re4red

9/8/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Sally	Shapiro Del	Mar,	CA	92014-3614 Del	Mar	Realty	Assoc. Real	Estate	Broker

9/8/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A R	Jarvis	Ross San	Diego,	CA	92110-5503 None Re4red

9/9/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Petr	Krysl San	Diego,	CA	92122-2036 University	of	California,	San	Diego professor

9/9/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Kevin	R	Clark La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7909 Kevin	Clark,	Business	Owner Business	Owner

9/9/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Irene	Allison La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2133 None Re4red

9/9/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Laureen	Freeman La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7909 Laureen	Freeman,	Business	Owner Business	Owner

9/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Carol	Wilson Rancho	Santa	Fe,	CA	92067 Carol	Wilson,	CPA CPA
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9/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 70.00 RCPT A Cynthia	Thorsen La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6220 Cynthia	Thorsen,	Investor Investor

9/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 170.00 RCPT A Elisabeth	Ecke La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2354 None Re4red

9/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Mar4n	Wilson Rancho	Santa	Fe,	CA	92067 Mar4n	Wilson,	Investments Investments

9/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Elisabeth	Ecke La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2354 None Re4red

9/11/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Joe	&	Shirley	Goddard La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3912 UCSD Professor	&	homemaker

9/11/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Andrew	Kaiser La	Jolla,	CA	92037 Coradiant,	Inc. VP-Finance

9/11/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A David	Laney La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2222 Cubic	Corpora4on Engineer

9/12/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Daniel	H	S4nemates La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7120 None Re4red

9/12/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Keith	Kelman La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7417 K.	Nathan	Gallery Art	Gallery	Owner

9/12/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Sarilee	Anderson La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7334 UCSD-S10 Research	Assoc.

9/12/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Helen	M	Ranney La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6332 None Re4red

9/13/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 135.00 RCPT A Evan	McLaughlin La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6144
San	Diego-Imperial	Coun4es	Labor	
Council Poli4cal	Director

9/13/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 RCPT A Robert	Byers San	Diego,	CA	92130-1858 Scripps	Health Database	Administrator

9/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Karen	Brack La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7515 Honeywell Electrical	Engineer

9/16/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 75.00 RCPT A Phyllis	McGrath La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7029 Ci4zens	Coordinate	for	Century	3 Office	Manager

9/16/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Russell	Schnapp San	Diego,	CA	92126-3585 Schnapp	Sopware	Consul4ng Computer	Consultant

9/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Dale	R	Greenhalgh Carlsbad,	CA	92008-3857 Black	Mountain	Ranch Engineer

9/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Abby	B	Silverman San	Diego,	CA	92130-3048 Baker	&	McKenzie	LLP ABorney

9/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 120.00 RCPT A Christa	McReynolds La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3029 none re4red

9/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Mark	I	Linsky San	Diego,	CA	92109-1048 SD	Community	College Teacher

9/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A William	M	Dumka Del	Mar,	CA	92014-3240 Black	Mountain	Ranch Architect/Planner

9/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Sherry	Ahern San	Diego,	CA	92154-7632 Thank	You	Plants Sales

9/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Ray	Franklin	Weiss La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3707 UCSD/SIO Professor

9/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 70.00 RCPT A Helen	Anderson La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6332 None Re4red

9/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Bryan	H	Wildenthal San	Diego,	CA	92110-2928 Thomas	Jefferson	School	of	Law Law	Professor
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9/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Stephen	Heinemann La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2119 Salk	Ins4tute Neuroscien4st

9/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A AnneBe	Ritchie-Buis La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3807 None Student

9/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Sidney	A	Stutz La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7225 None Re4red

9/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 RCPT A Judy	Ki Poway,	CA	92064-6051 None Re4red

9/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Gigi	A	Bainbridge San	Diego,	CA	92130 Rodriguez	Park	Architecture Architect

9/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Ann	Heinemann La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2119 None Re4red

9/19/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Gale	Spicher La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1602 Solu4ons	Consul4ng	Group Accoun4ng	Manager

9/19/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Joan	G	Zacher Santa	Barbara,	CA	93108-2248 None Re4red

9/20/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A June	A	Allen La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3828 US	Dept.	of	Veterans'	Affairs Neuropsychometrist

9/20/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 250.00 RCPT A Gayle	Barsamian La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5423 None Re4red

9/20/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Daniel	T	Allen La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3828 Technology	Insights Engineer

9/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Alexander	T	Varon La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1602
Alexander	Varon,	Database	
Developer Database	Developer

9/23/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Charles	Sellers San	Diego,	CA	92129-2149 Sellers	&	Company Accountant

9/23/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Audrey	Swartz La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2124 None Re4red

9/23/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Fern	M	Steiner San	Diego,	CA	92103-6107 Tisdal,	Smith,	Stein	et	al ABorney

9/23/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Nancy	McMullen La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4009 PrintNet Business	Owner

9/23/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Brendan	S	LiBle La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7631 Bredan	LiBle,	Computer	IT Computer	IT

9/23/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Paul	A	Slesinger San	Diego,	CA	92130-2209 Salk	Ins4tute Professor

9/23/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Jesse	Mays San	Diego,	CA	92121-1931 Friends	of	Sherrie	Lightner Campaign	Co-ordinator

9/23/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Patricia	C	Sellers San	Diego,	CA	92129-2149 Poway	Unified	School	District Librarian

9/23/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Allison	Mays San	Diego,	CA	92121-1931 UCSD	Medical	School Student

9/24/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Nancy	Sillman La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2135 UCSD Administra4ve	Specialist

9/24/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Arend	Lijphart San	Diego,	CA	92122-1971 None Re4red

9/24/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Clare	Crane La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7402 N/A Re4red

9/25/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Robert	B	Fehlman San	Diego,	CA	92122-4130 n/a re4red	pastor
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9/25/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Joseph	J	Manno La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3907 None Re4red

9/25/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Sally	E	Noorany La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3531 None Re4red

9/25/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Marvin	Cohen La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3406 Marvin	Cohen,	Architect Architect

9/25/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A David	Cutchin La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4802 None Re4red

9/25/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A D.K.	Sullivan La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2135 None Re4red

9/25/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 60.00 RCPT A Alan	Jaffe La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1109 None Re4red

9/25/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 170.00 RCPT A Nora	Jaffe La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1109 None Re4red

9/25/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Larry	R	Sillman La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2135 Sillman	Wright	Architects Architect

9/25/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Mary	Farrell Del	Mar,	CA	92014-3422 None Re4red

9/25/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Alan	Jaffe La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1109 None Re4red

9/25/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 130.00 RCPT A Mary	Farrell Del	Mar,	CA	92014-3422 None Re4red

9/25/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Merle	Boyd La	Jolla,	CA	92037-8024 UCSD Sr.	Clerk

9/25/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Nancy	A	Manno La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3907 None Re4red

9/25/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A R.	Jay	Engel La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4980 None Re4red

9/26/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 250.00 RCPT A Sally	W	Buffington La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2211 Sally	Buffington,	Writer writer

9/26/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 120.00 RCPT A Ann	L	Zahner La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7525 None Re4red

9/26/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Donna	Frye San	Diego,	CA	92110-3902 City	of	San	Diego City	Council	Member

9/26/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Ann	Kerr	Bache La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5347 Ann	Kerr,	Consultant Consultant

9/26/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 RCPT A K.	Thomas	Lester La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6238 None Re4reed

9/26/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A W	Mar4n	Schultze La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7220 None Re4red

9/26/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 250.00 RCPT A Katherine	HyeB La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2604 Katherine	HyeB Financial	Adviser

9/26/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Jess	L	Durfee San	Diego,	CA	92116-1216 None Re4red

9/26/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Gordon	Clanton Del	Mar,	CA	92014-2935 SDSU Prof

9/26/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 RCPT A Judith	White La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7176 None Re4red

9/28/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Linda	ScoB San	Diego,	CA	92122-2243 Linda	ScoB,	Consultant Inv.	Consultant
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9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Devon	Ericson La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3510 SEAVID Video	Produc4on

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Courtney	Coyle La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3817
Courtney	Ann	Coyle,	ABorney	at	
Law ABorney

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Hilary	G.	Brady La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4211 Hilary	Brady,	MFCC MFCC

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Linda	Wilson San	Diego,	CA	92123-3331 Friars	Road	Pet	Hospital Prac4ce	Admin.

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 RCPT A Douglas	W	Smith San	Diego,	CA	92130-1242 UCSD Professor	Emeritus

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 14.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 110.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 149.97 EXPN E Target San	Diego,	CA	92111-3713 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 82.75 EXPN E KM	Strategies,	LLC San	Diego,	CA	92102-1952 fundraising	events

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1250.00 EXPN E Calvin	Walsh San	Diego,	CA	92126-3622 campaign	consultants

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 13.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 13.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 23.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 226.28 EXPN E Publica	Press Spring	Valley,	CA	91978-1747 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1250.00 EXPN E Calvin	Walsh San	Diego,	CA	92126-3622 campaign	consultants

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 25.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 99.00 EXPN E
Airband	
Communica4ons,	Inc Dallas,	TX	75254-7013 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 5.54 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548
informa4on	technology	
costs	(internet,	e-mail)

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 43.25 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 2715.00 EXPN E KM	Strategies,	LLC San	Diego,	CA	92102-1952 campaign	consultants

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 70.69 EXPN E
Mar4nez	&	Associates,	
Inc. Escondido,	CA	92025-4843

professional	services	(legal,	
accoun4ng)

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 77.58 EXPN E KM	Strategies,	LLC San	Diego,	CA	92102-1952 campaign	consultants

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 700.00 EXPN E
Mar4nez	&	Associates,	
Inc. Escondido,	CA	92025-4843 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1100.00 EXPN E Kyle	Haverbach San	Diego,	CA	92192 campaign	consultants
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9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 932.40 EXPN E HCA	Office	Park San	Diego,	CA	92111 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 223.10 EXPN E Costco San	Diego,	CA	92117-3650 fundraising	events

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 4000.00 EXPN E The	Gemini	Group San	Diego,	CA	92101 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1200.00 DEBT F Jesse	Mays San	Diego,	CA	92121-1931 campaign	consultants

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 12.95 EXPN E
San	Diego	County	
Registrar	of	Voters San	Diego,	CA	92123-1693 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 54.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 269.00 EXPN E
United	States	Postal	
Service	(usps) La	Jolla,	CA	92037

postage,	delivery	and	
messenger	services

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1100.00 EXPN E Kyle	Haverbach San	Diego,	CA	92192 campaign	consultants

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 5.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1100.00 DEBT F Kyle	Haverback San	Diego,	CA	92111-7305 campaign	consultants

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 129.28 EXPN E Staples La	Jolla,	CA	92037 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 88.00 EXPN E Target San	Diego,	CA	92111-3713 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 6265.67 DEBT F Will	Copy	&	Print San	Diego,	CA	92101-1254
campaign	literature	and	
mailings

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 34.00 EXPN E Calvin	Walsh San	Diego,	CA	92126-3622 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 0.00 DEBT F The	Gemini	Group San	Diego,	CA	92101 campaign	consultants

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 700.00 EXPN E
Mar4nez	&	Associates,	
Inc. Escondido,	CA	92025-4843

professional	services	(legal,	
accoun4ng)

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 80.81 EXPN E
San	Diego	County	
Registrar	of	Voters San	Diego,	CA	92123-1693 Voter	Informa4on	File

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 390.60 EXPN E Will	Copy	&	Print San	Diego,	CA	92101-1254 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 125.75 EXPN E Smart	&	Final San	Diego,	CA	92117-1446 fundraising	events

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1500.00 EXPN E The	Gemini	Group San	Diego,	CA	92101 campaign	consultants

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 3463.85 EXPN E
Capitol	Promo4ons,	
Inc. Glenside,	PA	19038-4803

campaign	
paraphernalia/misc.

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 3000.00 EXPN E The	Gemini	Group San	Diego,	CA	92101 campaign	consultants

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1949.25 EXPN E KM	Strategies,	LLC San	Diego,	CA	92102-1952
professional	services	(legal,	
accoun4ng)

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 700.00 DEBT F
Mar4nez	&	Associates,	
Inc. Escondido,	CA	92025-4843

professional	services	(legal,	
accoun4ng)
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9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 3006.60 DEBT F KM	Strategies,	LLC San	Diego,	CA	92102-1952 campaign	consultants

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 189.57 EXPN E Costco San	Diego,	CA	92117-3650 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 772.85 EXPN E Phoenix	Direct	Mail San	Diego,	CA	92111-1407
campaign	literature	and	
mailings

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 3000.00 EXPN E The	Gemini	Group San	Diego,	CA	92101 campaign	consultants

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 374.81 EXPN E Will	Copy	&	Print San	Diego,	CA	92101-1254 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.85 EXPN E
San	Diego	County	
Registrar	of	Voters San	Diego,	CA	92123-1693 Voter	Informa4on	File

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 191.35 EXPN G Costco San	Diego,	CA	92117-3650 fundraising	events

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 34.45 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 191.36 DEBT F KM	Strategies,	LLC San	Diego,	CA	92102-1952 fundraising	events

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 380.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 7.53 EXPN E Staples La	Jolla,	CA	92037 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 85.63 EXPN E Target San	Diego,	CA	92111-3713 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 289.30 EXPN E Costco San	Diego,	CA	92117-3650 fundraising	events

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 32.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 32.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 509.31 EXPN E Will	Copy	&	Print San	Diego,	CA	92101-1254 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 25.00 EXPN E Kyle	Haverbach San	Diego,	CA	92192 fundraising	events

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 45.25 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1100.00 EXPN E Kyle	Haverbach San	Diego,	CA	92192 campaign	consultants

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 700.00 EXPN E
Mar4nez	&	Associates,	
Inc. Escondido,	CA	92025-4843

professional	services	(legal,	
accoun4ng)

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 13.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 132.30 EXPN E Target San	Diego,	CA	92111-3713 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 53.31 EXPN E Smart	&	Final San	Diego,	CA	92117-1446 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 600.00 EXPN E Jesse	Mays San	Diego,	CA	92121-1931 campaign	consultants

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 932.40 EXPN E HCA	Office	Park San	Diego,	CA	92111 office	expenses
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9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 380.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1250.00 EXPN E Calvin	Walsh San	Diego,	CA	92126-3622 campaign	consultants

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 40.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 168.00 EXPN G
United	States	Postal	
Service	(usps) La	Jolla,	CA	92037

postage,	delivery	and	
messenger	services

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 28.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1250.00 EXPN E Calvin	Walsh San	Diego,	CA	92126-3622 campaign	consultants

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 80.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1250.00 EXPN E Calvin	Walsh San	Diego,	CA	92126-3622 campaign	consultants

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 15.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 58.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 99.00 EXPN E
Airband	
Communica4ons,	Inc Dallas,	TX	75254-7013 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 168.00 EXPN E Sara	F	Moser La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3546 fundraising	events

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 2.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 29.00 EXPN E
United	States	Postal	
Service	(usps) La	Jolla,	CA	92037 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 20.25 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 18.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92102-4548 office	expenses

9/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 68.71 EXPN E Target San	Diego,	CA	92111-3713 office	expenses

10/1/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Sarah	Pearson La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6320 None Re4red

10/1/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Edward	Kane La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5212
Edward	Kane,	Teacher	Corporate	
Director teacher;	corporate	director

10/1/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Steven	McDonald La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3838 Law	Offices	of	S.P.	McDonald ABorney

10/1/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 250.00 RCPT A Lee	A	Sherwood La	Mesa,	CA	91941-6334 Relon Env.	Consultant

10/1/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Grace	Butler La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3405 None Re4red

10/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 70.00 RCPT A Evan	D	McLaughlin La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6144
San	Diego-Imperial	Coun4es	Labor	
Council Poli4cal	Director

10/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 30.00 RCPT A Janet	A	Chrispeels La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2047 UCSD Professor

10/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 70.00 RCPT A Janet	A	Chrispeels La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2047 UCSD Professor
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10/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Anne	T	Peterson La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6512 n/a homemaker

10/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Donna	Marshall La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3545 Donna	Marshall	Phy Physologist

10/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Florenza	M	Krnich Rancho	Santa	Fe,	CA	92067 n/a re4red

10/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 RCPT A Jackie	Booth La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3314 N/A Re4red

10/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Mary	Lou	Mellon La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7847 None Re4red

10/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 RCPT A David	D	Smith La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2223 None Re4red	scien4st

10/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Nicolas	M	Krnich Rancho	Santa	Fe,	CA	92067 n/a re4red

10/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 RCPT A Audrey	Swartz La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2124 None Re4red

10/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Joel	O	Holliday Del	Mar,	CA	92014-2621 Charles	Lee	Powell	FND Execu4ve

10/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Yehudi	Gaffen San	Diego,	CA	92101-8195 Gafcen Principal

10/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 250.00 RCPT A Michel	Anderson San	Diego,	CA	92101-5419 Michel	Anderson	&	Associates ABorney

10/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 RCPT A John	Peak La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5642 N/A Re4red

10/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Ina	Von	Ber La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4270 Self	Shrink
President	of	San	Diego	
WAC	(past)

10/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Virginia	Brunson La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3014 n/a re4red

10/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Beth	Hutchins San	Diego,	CA	92129-4516 Schering-Plough	Biopharma Director

10/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Fred	Belinsky La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7403 Fred	Belinsky	Merchant Merchant

10/6/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Brian	T	Peterson San	Diego,	CA	92123-3331 Friars	Road	Pet	Hospital Vet

10/6/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Karen	Harris La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7630 None Re4red

10/6/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 RCPT A Maria	Rothschild La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3028 N/A Re4red

10/7/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 RCPT A Harold	K	Ticho La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1108 None Re4red

10/7/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Iris	Lynn	Strauss Rancho	Santa	Fe,	CA	92067 None community	volunteer

10/8/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Immo	E	Scheffler Del	Mar,	CA	92014-3108 UCSD professor

10/8/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Duane	Danielson Encinitas,	CA	92024-1843 Black	Mountain	Ranch	LLC Sr	Vice	Pres

10/8/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Jean	Spengel La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7102 Jean	Spengel,	Veterinarian Veternarian

10/8/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 RCPT A Sidney	A	Stutz La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7225 None Re4red
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10/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Kevin	L	Gordon La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7548 SAIC Vice	President

10/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 25.00 RCPT A Marjorie	Berns La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3517 n/a re4red

10/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 RCPT A Ruth	Heifetz La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7641 UCSD	School	of	Medicine Teacher

10/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Wilbur	E	Johnson La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7136 Wilbur	E	Johnson Realtor

10/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Kimberly	Rebeiz La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1609 Kimberly	Rebeiz,	CPA CPA

10/11/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Jeffrey	Ressler La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7442 None Re4red

10/12/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Joan	Jacobs La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2041 n/a re4red

10/12/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Irwin	Jacobs La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2041 Qualcomm Chairman

10/12/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Elizabeth	BrummiB Del	Mar,	CA	92014-3757 None Re4red

10/13/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Munjed	Khoury San	Diego,	CA	92128-1216 Postal	Annex Self	-	Owner?

10/14/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Bruce	Reznik San	Diego,	CA	92104-4308 San	Diego	Coast	Keepers Execu4ve	Director

10/14/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Patrick	Finucane San	Diego,	CA	92109-6042 General	Atomics Engineer

10/14/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Rebecca	H.	Morales La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5023 San	Diego	Automo4ve	Museum Curator

10/14/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Dan	Courtney La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4002
Excalibur	Commercial	Real	Estate	
Services

Industrial	Real	Estate	
Sales/Leasing

10/14/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Paul	Maschel San	Diego,	CA	92122-1971 Sun	Daisy	Limited	Inc
Self	employed	-	Medical	
Marke4ng

10/14/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Kristen	Lee	Vik San	Diego,	CA	92106-2168 Kristen	Vik,	Designer Designer

10/14/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Joann	Selleck San	Diego,	CA	92122-1971 Cozen	O'Coma ABorney

10/14/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Tayseer	N.	Odeh La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3044 None Re4red

10/14/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A William	Logan San	Diego,	CA	92122-1971 Logan	Enterprises Owner

10/14/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Lori	NeBleton La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3115 Lori	NeBleton	DDS Den4st

10/14/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Diane	Takvorian San	Diego,	CA	92115-3129 Environmental	Health	Coali4on Director

10/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Barbara	Beltaire La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3215 Barbarella's restaurant	owner

10/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A John	Metzger San	Diego,	CA	92104-5638 OEX	Dive	&	Kayak	Centers	So	Cal Owner/Operator

10/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 RCPT A Pamela	Y.	Boynton La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4019 None Re4red

10/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A John	J	Spelta San	Diego,	CA	92127-4160 Black	Mountain	Ranch	LLC Accountant
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10/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Daniel	VecchiBo San	Diego,	CA	92103-2610 R	H	Fleet	Science	Center Deputy	Execu4ve	Dir

10/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Douglas	G.	Boyden La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2125 re4red physician

10/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A H	Kent	Reed San	Diego,	CA	92122-2528 H	Kent	Reed,	DDS	A	PC Den4st

10/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Sharon	Luscomb La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7306 La	Jolla	Kayak Owner	-	self	employed

10/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 250.00 RCPT A Douglas	Marshall La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4014 La	Jolla	Surf	Systems Business	Owner

10/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 10000.00 LOAN B1 Sherri	S.	Lightner La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3044 Lightner	Engineering Engineer

10/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 250.00 RCPT A Brian	Butler La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5227 none Engineering

10/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 0.00 LOAN B1 Sherri	S.	Lightner La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3044 Lightner	Engineering Engineer

10/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 0.00 LOAN B1 Sherri	S.	Lightner La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3044 Lightner	Engineering Engineer

10/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 191.36 EXPN E KM	Strategies,	LLC San	Diego,	CA	92102-1952 fundraising	events

10/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 3006.60 EXPN E KM	Strategies,	LLC San	Diego,	CA	92102-1952 campaign	consultants

10/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 700.00 EXPN E
Mar4nez	&	Associates,	
Inc. Escondido,	CA	92025-4843

professional	services	(legal,	
accoun4ng)

10/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 932.40 EXPN E HCA	Office	Park San	Diego,	CA	92111 office	expenses

10/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1100.00 EXPN E Kyle	J	Haverback San	Diego,	CA	92111-7305 campaign	consultants

10/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92123-1880 office	expenses

10/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 0.00 DEBT F KM	Strategies,	LLC San	Diego,	CA	92102-1952 campaign	consultants

10/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1200.00 EXPN E Jesse	Mays San	Diego,	CA	92121-1931 campaign	consultants

10/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 0.00 DEBT F Kyle	Haverback San	Diego,	CA	92111-7305 campaign	consultants

10/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 35.75 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92123-1880 office	expenses

10/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 168.00 EXPN E
United	States	Postal	
Service	(usps) La	Jolla,	CA	92037

postage,	delivery	and	
messenger	services

10/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 4252.20 EXPN E
Post	Haste	Mailing	
Services,	Inc. Poway,	CA	92064

campaign	literature	and	
mailings

10/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 12.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92123-1880 office	expenses

10/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 0.00 DEBT F
Mar4nez	&	Associates,	
Inc. Escondido,	CA	92025-4843

professional	services	(legal,	
accoun4ng)

10/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 116.00 EXPN E Costco San	Diego,	CA	92117-3650 office	expenses

10/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 646.70 EXPN E
Airband	
Communica4ons,	Inc Dallas,	TX	75254-7013 office	expenses
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10/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1200.00 EXPN E Jesse	Mays San	Diego,	CA	92121-1931 campaign	consultants

10/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 0.00 DEBT F KM	Strategies,	LLC San	Diego,	CA	92102-1952 fundraising	events

10/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 39.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92123-1880 office	expenses

10/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 5.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92123-1880 office	expenses

10/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 276.85 EXPN E Costco San	Diego,	CA	92117-3650 office	expenses

10/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 4525.50 EXPN E Will	Copy	&	Print San	Diego,	CA	92101-1254
campaign	literature	and	
mailings

10/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 0.00 DEBT F Will	Copy	&	Print San	Diego,	CA	92101-1254
campaign	literature	and	
mailings

10/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 6265.67 EXPN E Will	Copy	&	Print San	Diego,	CA	92101-1254
campaign	literature	and	
mailings

10/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1100.00 EXPN E Kyle	J	Haverback San	Diego,	CA	92111-7305 campaign	consultants

10/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 3540.00 EXPN G
United	States	Postal	
Service	(usps) La	Jolla,	CA	92037

campaign	literature	and	
mailings

10/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 17.25 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92123-1880 office	expenses

10/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 126.00 EXPN E
United	States	Postal	
Service	(usps) La	Jolla,	CA	92037

postage,	delivery	and	
messenger	services

10/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 0.00 DEBT F Jesse	Mays San	Diego,	CA	92121-1931 campaign	consultants

10/18/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 34.45 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92123-1880 office	expenses

10/19/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Kathleen	A	Juniper San	Diego,	CA	92130-2461 Juniper	Sanderson	Wiggins	LLP ABorney

10/19/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Morton	Levy La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2030 None Re4red

10/21/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Lincoln	Foster La	Jolla,	CA	92038-1125 A-440	Enterprises,	Inc. Corporate	Officer

10/22/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 15000.00 LOAN B1 Sherri	S.	Lightner La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3044 Lightner	Engineering Engineer

10/22/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 0.00 LOAN B1 Sherri	S.	Lightner La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3044 Lightner	Engineering Engineer

10/24/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 25.00 RCPT A Marjorie	Berns La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3517 n/a re4red

10/24/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Neeta	Kantak San	Diego,	CA	92122-2934 SDUSD Teacher

10/24/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Paul	Strauss La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3539 San	Diego	Mental	Health	Associates Physician

10/24/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Ann	Armstrong-Ash San	Diego,	CA	92122-2221 None Re4red

10/24/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 RCPT A David	D	Smith La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2223 None Re4red	scien4st

10/24/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Pamela	Coker Del	Mar,	CA	92014-3625 None Re4red
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10/24/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 RCPT A Dan	Courtney La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4002
Excalibur	Commercial	Real	Estate	
Services

Industrial	Real	Estate	
Sales/Leasing

10/24/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A B	Fort La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6132 None Re4red

10/24/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Donald	Yeckel La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6411 N/A Re4red

10/24/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Sandra	Honey	Dijkstra Del	Mar,	CA	92014-2638 SDLA SDLA

10/24/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A George	M	Beardsley La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4918 Photbu	Research	Associates Physisist

10/24/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Anna	Mary	Curren San	Diego,	CA	92101-1467 None Re4red

10/24/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A R.	Elaine	Hanson San	Diego,	CA	92122-2844 R.	Elaine	Hanson,	M.D. M.D.

10/24/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 25.00 RCPT A Sarah	Bucko La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3943 Dr	Dennis	Bucko Office	Assistant

10/24/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Marian	Warwick La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6238 None Re4red

10/25/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Brian	F	O'Leary San	Diego,	CA	92111-4129 SAIC Engineer

10/25/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Angeles	Leira-Alvarino La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5206 None Re4red

10/26/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Beatrice	A	Epsten La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3718 None Re4red

10/26/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Robert	M	Epsten La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3718 None Re4red

10/27/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 20.00 RCPT A Barbara	Bry La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6940 Blackbird	Ventures investor

10/27/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A
Penelope	M	Stuart-
Bourk Clinton,	WA	98236

Penelope	Stuaret-Bourk,	
Ar4st/Teacher Ar4st/Teacher

10/27/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Gail	Forbes La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5090 self	employed Admin	assistant/manager

10/27/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A
Pennie	Mclaughlin	
Carlos La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5302 San	Diego	Superior	Court Commissioner

10/28/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Mary	Hanson La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5723 None Re4red

10/28/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Gordon	Cloes San	Diego,	CA	92127-2583 Black	Mountain	Ranch	LLC Vp	Land	Developer

10/28/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Michael	Beck El	Cajon,	CA	92021-3812 Endangered	Habitats	Conservancy Biodiversity	conserva4on

10/28/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 70.00 RCPT A Mark	A.	Landguth La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7630 Qualcomm Engineer

10/29/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Francine	P	Busby Cardiff,	CA	92007-1217 Francine	Busby	&	Assoc. Consultant

10/29/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Pat	McGrath La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3203 None Re4red

10/29/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 140.00 RCPT A Gabriel	Rebeiz La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1609 ucsd professor

10/29/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Russell	Ali Carlsbad,	CA	92009-6394 E	Real	Estate	&	Loans,	Inc. Realtor
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10/29/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 70.00 RCPT A Russell	Schnapp San	Diego,	CA	92126-3585 Schnapp	Sopware	Consultring Computer	Programmer

10/29/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 170.00 RCPT A Arend	Lipjphart San	Diego,	CA	92122-1971 None Re4red

10/29/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Debra	L	Madden La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7102 Solar	Turbines Electrical	Engineer

10/29/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Suzanne	Geller La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4020 N/A re4red

10/29/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Maureen	M	Brown La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2231 Brown	Management	&	Consul4ng Consultant

10/29/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Lynn	Pechet-Bruser La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1136 None Re4red

10/29/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 99.00 RCPT A Roger	Wiggans La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7011 re4red Engr

10/29/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Douglas	G	Walker San	Diego,	CA	92122-1971 None Re4red

10/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Kathleen	C	Lochtefeld La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4039 None Re4red

10/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Toni	G	Atkins San	Diego,	CA	92102-1448 City	of	San	Diego,	3rd	District
San	Diego	City	Council	
Member

10/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Phyllis	Epstein La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1135 Mobile	Homes	Acceptance	Corp. CEO

10/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Steve	Epsten San	Diego,	CA	92106-3255 Mobile	Homes	Acceptance	Corp. Property	Manager

10/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Maria	I	Epsten San	Diego,	CA	92106-3255 None Homemaker

10/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Marilyn	Olson La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3032 S.D.	Community	College	Dist. Instructor

10/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Ann	Gardner Del	Mar,	CA	92014-3731 None Re4red

10/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Ivor	Royston La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5149 Forward	Ventures venture	capitalist

10/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Jerry	Fick Chula	Vista,	CA	91910-3502 Avalon	Managment	Co. Property	Manager

10/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A ColeBe	Royston La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5149 Carson	Royston	GroupLLC self	employed

10/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Jerry	Fick Chula	Vista,	CA	91910-3502 Avalon	Managment	Co. Property	Manager

10/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Charles	McKain San	Diego,	CA	92107-3927 None Re4red

10/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Jennifer	L	Lesar San	Diego,	CA	92101-1408 Lesar	Development	Co. President

10/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Phyllis	Epstein La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1135 Mobile	Homes	Acceptance	Corp. CEO

10/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A James	P	Bartell Santee,	CA	92071-1443 Bartell	Nelson	&	Associates President

10/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 RCPT A Douglas	W	Smith San	Diego,	CA	92130-1242 UCSD Professor	Emeritus

10/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Joanne	F	Climie La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3152 None Re4red
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11/1/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 70.00 RCPT A Dorthy	A	Fanes4l La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5740 None Homemaker

11/1/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 70.00 RCPT A Dorthy	A	Fanes4l La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5740 None Homemaker

11/2/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Daniel	J.	Brimm La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3146 None Re4red

11/2/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 120.00 RCPT A Daniel	J.	Brimm La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3146 None Re4red

11/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 70.00 RCPT A Alice	Marquis La	Jolla,	CA	92037-1602 Alice	Marquis,	Historian,	Writer Historian,	Writer

11/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A NaneBe	Nibecker San	Diego,	CA	92110-3114 NaneBe	Nibecker,	Consultant Consultant Reitre	Primary	Debt

11/17/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Todd	Lesser San	Diego,	CA	92110-3114 North	County	Commnica4ons Owner

11/20/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Anita	Busquets San	Diego,	CA	92106 NCE	Pharmaceu4cals,	Inc. Business	Execu4ve

11/26/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A C.	Terry	Brown San	Diego,	CA	92108-3005 Atlas	Hotels President

11/26/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A C.	Terry	Brown San	Diego,	CA	92108-3005 Atlas	Hotels President

12/1/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Nancy	Browar La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6813 MS	Browar	Management	Co. Real	Estate	Management Re4re	General	Debt

12/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Paul	L	Reed La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6528 JC	Resorts Execu4ve

12/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 75.00 RCPT C Rodney	F	Stone La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6443 Real	Estate/Monarch	Group,	LLC Partner Event:	Food	&	Beverage

12/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A MaBhew	A	Peterson La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6236 Peterson	&	Price	APC Lawyer

12/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Michael	C	Finley Del	Mar,	CA	92014-3614 Mongrel	Construc4on,	Inc. Homebuilder

12/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Clinton	O	Carney La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5966 Southwest	Stategies	LLC
Director	of	
Communica4ons

12/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Joshua	Vasbinder Los	Angeles,	CA	90049-3014 The	Dinerstein	Co. Real	Estate

12/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Daniel	C	Peterson Hemet,	CA	92543-7127 Peterson	Brothers,	LLC Manager

12/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Kevin	A	Tilden San	Diego,	CA	92103-1531 American	Water Adver4sing

12/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A James	R	Dawe San	Diego,	CA	92101-8177 Seltzer	Caplan	McMahon	Vitek ABorney

12/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Marco	A	Sessa La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6226 Sudberry	Proper4es Real	Estate

12/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Linda	L	Katz Del	Mar,	CA	92014-2816 None Not	Employed

12/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Judith	Harris La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5642 R	Singer	M.D.,	Inc. Marke4ng

12/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Deborah	Marengo La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3674 Deborah	Marengo,	Cafe	Owner Cafe	Owner

12/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Keith	B	Jones San	Diego,	CA	92101-3211 Ace	Parking Principal
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12/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Mark	W	Steele La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3229 MW	Steele	Group Archtect

12/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 190.00 RCPT A Rodney	F	Stone La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6443 Real	Estate/Monarch	Group,	LLC Partner

12/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Heidi	J	Peterson La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6236 None Homemaker

12/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Paola	Avila La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5029 Paola	Avila
Community	Rela4ons	
Consultant Re4re	General	Debt

12/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A James	M	Silverwood San	Diego,	CA	92128-8105 Affirmed	Housing Real	Estate

12/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Miyo	Reff San	Diego,	CA	92109-7520 None Re4red

12/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A George	T	Kruer San	Diego,	CA	92117-3465 Monarch	Group Builder Re4re	General	Debt

12/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A William	D	Nichol La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6742 Intracrp	San	Diego,	LLC Real	Estate	Execu4ve

12/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Perry	M	Dealy San	Diego,	CA	92107-4007 Dealy	Development,	Inc. CEO

12/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 250.00 RCPT A J.C.	Thomas Solana	Beach,	CA	92075-1559 SDGE Regional	Manager

12/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Murray	Galinson La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3722 None Re4red

12/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Alice	H	BenneB San	Diego,	CA	92104-4751 BenneB	&	Assoc. Architect

12/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Janay	Pelle4er	Kruger San	Diego,	CA	92122-4601 Kruger	Development	Co. Consultant/Developer

12/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Steven	J	Paull San	Diego,	CA	92106-6434 Monarch	Group Real	Estate	Investor

12/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A John	Baumgardner Chula	Vista,	CA	91910-8006 Ace	Parking Vice	Chairman

12/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Sherman	D	Harmer San	Diego,	CA	92101-6058 Urban	Housing	Partners Execu4ve

12/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Hugh	G	Creager Coronado,	CA	92118-2834 Colliers	Interna4onal Land	Broker

12/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Marshal	A	Scarr San	Diego,	CA	92101-8494 Peterson	&	Price,	ARC Lawyer Re4re	General	Debt

12/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Linda	L	Katz Del	Mar,	CA	92014-2816 None Not	Employed

12/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Sara	J	Kruer La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4406 Monarch	Group Real	Estate Re4re	General	Debt

12/3/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Tom	W	Sudberry San	Diego,	CA	92121-4714 Sudberry	Proper4es President

12/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Mike	Mcdowell San	Diego,	CA	92108-3005 Lodging	Industry	Assoc. Exec.	Vice	President

12/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Andrew	Berg San	Diego,	CA	92129-3769
Na4onal	Electrical	Contractors	
Assoc. Execu4ve	Manager

12/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Aaron	Wahl La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7913 Southwest	Airlines Public	Affairs	Consultant

12/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Marcela	Escobar-Eck Carlsbad,	CA	92009-7932 Atlan4s	Group,	LLC Land	Use	Planning
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12/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A
M.	Wainwright	
Fishburn La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7804 Looky	Godward Venture	Capitol	ABorney

12/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A John	Finley Encinitas,	CA	92024-5622 Creekside,	LLC Real	Estate	Developer

12/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Tim	Walsh San	Diego,	CA	92127-1677 Elevate Partner,	Public	Affairs

12/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Tony	Yousif San	Diego,	CA	92122-6216 Sperry	Van	Ness
Commercial	Real	Estate	
Broker

12/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Kathleen	Riser Chula	Vista,	CA	91911-6718 Atlan4s	Group,	LLC Land	Use	Consultant

12/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Gina	Champion-Cain San	Diego,	CA	92101-5421 American	Nat''l	Investments CEO

12/5/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Colton	Sudberry San	Diego,	CA	92130-6968 Sudberry	Proper4es Real	Estate

12/8/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 250.00 RCPT A Harris	Steinberg El	Cajon,	CA	92020-8120 Levine,	Steinberg,	Miller	&	Huer ABorney

12/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Brian	Dinerstein Houston,	TX	77019-6002 The	Dinerstein	Co. Real	Estate

12/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Dan	Malcolm Imperial	Beach,	CA	91932-3103 Malcolm	Property	Co.	Inc. Commercial	Real	Estate

12/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 250.00 RCPT A Thomas	B	Hazard San	Diego,	CA	92101-6063 None Re4red

12/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Simon	Andrews La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5218 Graphic	Solu4ons Design/Housing	Provider

12/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Craig	P	Duhs San	Diego,	CA	92107-2811 Duhs	Commercial	Development Partner

12/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Mike	Kwak San	Diego,	CA	92128-5288 Mike	Kwak,	Real	Estate	Broker Real	Estate	Broker

12/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Davd	L	Malcolm San	Diego,	CA	92101-6000 Suncoast	Financial	Corp. Chairman

12/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Peter	Valen4ni San	Diego,	CA	92111 Cal	Western Real	Estate

12/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A James	Bashor La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5336 None Re4red

12/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Stephen	P	Delaney Encinitas,	CA	92024-3143 Top	Mark	Communi4es,	Inc. Real	Estate	Developer

12/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 30.00 RCPT A Stephen	P	Delaney Encinitas,	CA	92024-3143 Top	Mark	Communi4es,	Inc. Real	Estate	Developer

12/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Susan	S	Kwak San	Diego,	CA	92128-5288 None Homemaker

12/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Davd	L	Malcolm San	Diego,	CA	92101-6000 Suncoast	Financial	Corp. Chairman

12/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Margie	J	Phares Bonita,	CA	91902-1239 Margie	Phares,	Moneta	II	Inc. Real	Estate	Broker

12/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Margie	J	Phares Bonita,	CA	91902-1239 Margie	Phares,	Moneta	II	Inc. Real	Estate	Broker

12/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Craig	P	Duhs San	Diego,	CA	92107-2811 Duhs	Commercial	Development Partner

12/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Mike	Kwak San	Diego,	CA	92128-5288 Mike	Kwak,	Real	Estate	Broker Real	Estate	Broker
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12/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Susan	S	Kwak San	Diego,	CA	92128-5288 None Homemaker

12/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A ScoB	D	Duhs San	Diego,	CA	92130-5709 Duhs	Commercial	Inc. Commercial	Real	Estate

12/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A ScoB	D	Duhs San	Diego,	CA	92130-5709 Duhs	Commercial	Inc. Commercial	Real	Estate

12/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Dianne	Bashor La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5336 None Re4red

12/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Eric	G	Stenman San	Diego,	CA	92131 Barnhart,	Inc. President

12/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A James	Bashor La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5336 None Re4red

12/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Peter	Valen4ni San	Diego,	CA	92111 Cal	Western Real	Estate

12/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Marla	S	Gerson San	Diego,	CA	92130-2418 Gerson	Law	Firm	APL Lawyer

12/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Marla	S	Gerson San	Diego,	CA	92130-2418 Gerson	Law	Firm	APL Lawyer

12/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 250.00 RCPT A Thomas	J	Warwick San	Diego,	CA	92103-6515 Thomas	J	Warwick,	ABorney	at	Law ABorney	at	Law

12/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Dianne	Bashor La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5336 None Re4red

12/10/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Dan	Malcolm Imperial	Beach,	CA	91932-3103 Malcolm	Property	Co.	Inc. Commercial	Real	Estate

12/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Alberta	M	Valen4ni San	Diego,	CA	92111 None Homemaker

12/15/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Alberta	M	Valen4ni San	Diego,	CA	92111 None Homemaker

12/16/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Dennis	Schucker San	Diego,	CA	92109-6642 Dennis	Schucker,	Consultant Consultant

12/16/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Lisa	Hom Chula	Vista,	CA	91914-4424 Bullen	Ruch	and	Neller Accountant

12/16/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Paul	Robinson San	Diego,	CA	92101-6000 Hecht,	Solberg,	Robinson ABorney

12/19/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 50.00 RCPT A Walter	Lam San	Diego,	CA	92111-3435 Alliance	for	African	Assistance CEO

12/20/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 180.00 RCPT A Helen	Feuerstein Marina	Del	Rey,	CA	90292-7162 None Homemaker

12/20/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 180.00 RCPT A Lewis	Feuerstein BuBonwillow,	CA	93206-9719 Lewis	Feuerstein
Farmer/Real	Estate	
Investment

12/20/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 180.00 RCPT A Elliot	Feuerstein La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2012 Mira	Mesa	Shopping	Center
Shopping	Center	
Managment

12/20/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A William	Diehl Carlsbad,	CA	92011 Ver4cle	Infill	LLC Real	Estate

12/20/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Ashok	Israni San	Diego,	CA	92110-2051 Pacifica	Co./Pacifica	Host	Inc. CEO

12/20/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 180.00 RCPT A Roberta	Feuerstein San	Diego,	CA	92126-2604 Gallery	West Owner

12/20/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 180.00 RCPT A Arnold	D	Feuerstein
Newport	Beach,	CA	92663-
4615 Mira	Mesa	Shopping	Center

Shopping	Center	
Managment
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12/20/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 180.00 RCPT A Diane	I	Feuerstein San	Diego,	CA	92126-2604 None Homemaker

12/20/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Margaret	I	Penrose El	Cajon,	CA	92020-2908 Union	of	Pan	Asian	Communi4es President	&	CEO

12/20/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Simon	L	Wong San	Diego,	CA	92131-1035 Simon	Wong	Engineering Engineer

12/20/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Robert	V	Lankford San	Diego,	CA	92101-8492 Lankford	&	Associates,	Inc. Developer/Owner

12/20/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Molly	A	Cartmill El	Cajon,	CA	92019-3575 Sempra	Energy Director	of	Gov.	Affairs

12/20/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 180.00 RCPT A BreB	Feuerstein La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4671 Mira	Mesa	Shopping	Center
Shopping	Center	
Management

12/20/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Catherine	M	S4efel San	Diego,	CA	92104-5650 None Re4red

12/23/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Dennis	Schucker San	Diego,	CA	92109-6642 Dennis	Schucker,	Consultant Consultant

12/26/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Lynn	E	Gorguze La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6342 Cameron	Holdings	Corp. President	&	CEO

12/26/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A ScoB	H	Peters La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6342 ScoB	Peters Environmental	ABorney

12/26/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Gary	W	Squier Santa	Monica,	CA	90405-5693 Squier	Proper4es,	LLC Housing	Developer

12/30/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Stath	Karras Solana	Beach,	CA	92075-2116 Cushman	&	Wakefield Execu4ve

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 620.00 EXPN E
Mar4nez	&	Associates,	
Inc. Escondido,	CA	92025-4843

professional	services	(legal,	
accoun4ng)

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 3345.64 EXPN E Will	Copy	&	Print San	Diego,	CA	92101-1254
campaign	literature	and	
mailings

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 3000.00 EXPN E Kyle	J	Haverback San	Diego,	CA	92111-7305 campaign	consultants

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1100.00 EXPN E Kyle	J	Haverback San	Diego,	CA	92111-7305 campaign	consultants

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 120.75 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92123-1880 office	expenses

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92123-1880 office	expenses

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 EXPN E Todd	Lesser San	Diego,	CA	92110-3114 returned	contribu4ons

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 3089.25 EXPN E KM	Strategies,	LLC San	Diego,	CA	92102-1952 campaign	consultants

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 10.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92123-1880 office	expenses

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 27.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92123-1880 office	expenses

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 60.70 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92123-1880 office	expenses

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 170.47 EXPN E KM	Strategies,	LLC San	Diego,	CA	92102-1952 campaign	consultants

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 932.40 EXPN E HCA	Office	Park San	Diego,	CA	92111 office	expenses
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12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 700.00 EXPN E
Mar4nez	&	Associates,	
Inc. Escondido,	CA	92025-4843

professional	services	(legal,	
accoun4ng)

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 3000.00 EXPN E The	Gemini	Group San	Diego,	CA	92101-3978 campaign	consultants

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92123-1880 office	expenses

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 5.73 EXPN E KM	Strategies,	LLC San	Diego,	CA	92102-1952 campaign	consultants

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 166.67 EXPN E Jesse	Mays San	Diego,	CA	92121-1931 campaign	consultants

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 63.17 EXPN E
Mar4nez	&	Associates,	
Inc. Escondido,	CA	92025-4843

postage,	delivery	and	
messenger	services

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 9235.00 EXPN E
Post	Haste	Mailing	
Services,	Inc. Poway,	CA	92064

campaign	literature	and	
mailings

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 450.00 EXPN E
United	States	Postal	
Service	(usps) La	Jolla,	CA	92037 office	expenses

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 13.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92123-1880 office	expenses

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 4090.38 EXPN E Lightner	Engineering La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3044
campaign	literature	and	
mailings

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 4600.00 EXPN G
United	States	Postal	
Service	(usps) La	Jolla,	CA	92037

postage,	delivery	and	
messenger	services

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 360.93 EXPN E HCA	Office	Park San	Diego,	CA	92111 office	expenses

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 32.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92123-1880 office	expenses

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 10.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92123-1880 office	expenses

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1100.00 EXPN E Kyle	J	Haverback San	Diego,	CA	92111-7305 campaign	consultants

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 151.50 EXPN E KM	Strategies,	LLC San	Diego,	CA	92102-1952 campaign	consultants

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 5503.00 EXPN E
Post	Haste	Mailing	
Services,	Inc. Poway,	CA	92064

campaign	literature	and	
mailings

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1048.51 EXPN E Will	Copy	&	Print San	Diego,	CA	92101-1254
campaign	literature	and	
mailings

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 45.45 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92123-1880 office	expenses

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1250.00 EXPN E Jesse	Mays San	Diego,	CA	92121-1931 campaign	consultants

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1200.00 EXPN E Jesse	Mays San	Diego,	CA	92121-1931 campaign	consultants

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 356.00 EXPN E
Airband	
Communica4ons,	Inc Dallas,	TX	75254-7013 office	expenses

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 700.00 EXPN E
Mar4nez	&	Associates,	
Inc. Escondido,	CA	92025-4843

professional	services	(legal,	
accoun4ng)

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 41.90 EXPN E Kyle	J	Haverback San	Diego,	CA	92111-7305 office	expenses

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 132.81 EXPN E Staples La	Jolla,	CA	92037 office	expenses
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12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1100.00 EXPN E Anne	W.	Kearns Fort	Myers,	FL	33912-7331
campaign	literature	and	
mailings

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1100.00 EXPN E Kyle	J	Haverback San	Diego,	CA	92111-7305 campaign	consultants

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1650.00 EXPN E Anne	W.	Kearns Fort	Myers,	FL	33912-7331
campaign	literature	and	
mailings

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 500.00 EXPN E Janie	Hoover San	Diego,	CA	92192 campaign	consultants

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 2963.13 EXPN E Will	Copy	&	Print San	Diego,	CA	92101-1254
campaign	literature	and	
mailings

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 10.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92123-1880 office	expenses

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1300.00 EXPN E Jesse	Mays San	Diego,	CA	92121-1931 campaign	consultants

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 60.15 EXPN E HCA	Office	Park San	Diego,	CA	92111 office	expenses

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 201.41 EXPN E KM	Strategies,	LLC San	Diego,	CA	92102-1952 fundraising	events

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 129.28 EXPN G Costco San	Diego,	CA	92117-3650 office	expenses

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 168.00 EXPN E
United	States	Postal	
Service	(usps) La	Jolla,	CA	92037 office	expenses

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 3239.00 EXPN G
United	States	Postal	
Service	(usps) La	Jolla,	CA	92037

postage,	delivery	and	
messenger	services

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 5000.00 EXPN E Jesse	Mays San	Diego,	CA	92121-1931 campaign	consultants

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 3656.85 EXPN E KM	Strategies,	LLC San	Diego,	CA	92102-1952 campaign	consultants

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 8000.00 EXPN G
United	States	Postal	
Service	(usps) La	Jolla,	CA	92037

postage,	delivery	and	
messenger	services

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 129.28 EXPN E Darcy	Ashley La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7515 office	expenses

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 24.99 EXPN E Mel	Millstein La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7105 office	expenses

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 19.25 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92123-1880 office	expenses

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1000.00 EXPN E Mel	Millstein La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7105 campaign	consultants

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 173.00 EXPN E Costco San	Diego,	CA	92117-3650 fundraising	events

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 152.42 EXPN G Costco San	Diego,	CA	92117-3650 fundraising	events

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1000.00 EXPN E Arthur	Hellar Bronx,	NY	10471-2201 campaign	consultants

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 178.83 EXPN G Office	Depot San	Diego,	CA	92111-3761 fundraising	events

12/31/08 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 14.75 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92123-1880 office	expenses

1/13/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Orville	Power Encinitas,	CA	92024-5102 Ver4cal	Infill Real	Estate Re4re	General	Debt
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1/14/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Jonathan	Stone San	Diego,	CA	92106-3241 City	of	Vista Asst.	City	ABorney

1/14/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Alan	J	Ziegaus San	Diego,	CA	92131-2953 Southwest	Strategies,	LLC President

1/15/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 230.00 RCPT A Jonathan	T	Kruer Coronado,	CA	92118-3217 JT	Kwer	&	Co. Consultant

1/15/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 250.00 RCPT A Claus	Dieckell Laguna	Niguel,	CA	92677-5300 Voit	Real	Estate Broker

1/15/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Rahim	Sakhavat San	Diego,	CA	92130-2610 Star	Towing Owner

1/15/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Lorin	Stewart San	Diego,	CA	92129-4936 SDTPC Execu4ve	Director

1/15/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Zoha	Sakhavat San	Diego,	CA	92130-2610 Star	Towing Human	Resourses

1/15/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 250.00 RCPT A Ali	Shapouri Rancho	Santa	Fe,	CA	92067 Shapouri	&	Associates Principal	Planner

1/15/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Rahim	Sakhavat San	Diego,	CA	92130-2610 Star	Towing Owner

1/15/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Malgorzata	Kasprowicz San	Diego,	CA	92126-6058 Glodous	Travel,	Inc. Business	Owner

1/15/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A David	L	Cherashore La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6536 Evans	Hotels Execu4ve	VP

1/15/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Charles	R	Holladay San	Diego,	CA	92131-1705 Ramada	Plaza	Hotel General	Manager

1/15/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Grace	E	Cherashore La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6536 Evans	Hotels President	&	CEO

1/15/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 250.00 RCPT A
Christopher	P	
Nichelson Los	Angeles,	CA	90027-1827 Milan	Proper4es Property	Managment

1/15/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Anne	L	Evans La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3531 Evans	Hotels Chair/Hotel	Operator

1/15/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Richard	Bartell San	Diego,	CA	92106-2304 Bartell	Hotels Businessman

1/15/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Robert	H	Gleason San	Diego,	CA	92116-2104 Evans	Hotels CFO	&	General	Counsel

1/15/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 250.00 RCPT A Amanda	Shapouri Rancho	Santa	Fe,	CA	92067 None Homemaker

1/15/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Thomas	P	Sayer San	Diego,	CA	92131-1825 Thomas	P.	Sayer,	ABorney ABorney

1/15/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Jonathan	T	Kruer Coronado,	CA	92118-3217 JT	Kwer	&	Co. Consultant

1/15/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A James	L	Oddo San	Diego,	CA	92127-2518 Atlas	Hotels Hotel	Execu4ve

1/15/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Anthony	M	Palmeri El	Cajon,	CA	92020-1001 Yellow	Cab	of	S.D. President

1/15/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Malgorzata	Kasprowicz San	Diego,	CA	92126-6058 Glodous	Travel,	Inc. Business	Owner

1/19/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Roberta	Herdes San	Diego,	CA	92131-2331 Recon Environmental	Consultant

1/19/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Thomas	F	Steinke San	Diego,	CA	92131-2129 Seltzer/Caplan/McMahon/Viter ABorney
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1/20/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Heidi	J	Peterson La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6236 None Homemaker

1/20/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Nicole	Clay San	Diego,	CA	92103-1532 Clay	Co. Owner

1/20/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 250.00 RCPT A Paul	A	Peterson San	Diego,	CA	92101-8494 Peterson	&	Price Lawyer

1/22/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 250.00 RCPT A Neil	R	Mohr Poway,	CA	92064-1075 San	Diego	Landfill	Systems General	Manager

1/22/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A William	L	Evans San	Diego,	CA	92109 Evans	Hotels Hotelier

1/22/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Dick	F	Chase Bonita,	CA	91902-1125 ScoB,	Andy,	Mark,	Inc. Consultant

1/22/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 175.00 RCPT A Johnnie	L	Perkins San	Diego,	CA	92119-3117 Allied	Waste Marke4ng	Dir.

1/22/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Stephanie	Saathoff San	Diego,	CA	92115-1030 The	Clay	Co. Government	Rela4ons

1/22/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Richard	S	Ledford San	Diego,	CA	92129-4457 Ledford	Enterprises	Inc. Advocate

1/22/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Kathleen	Wilson Solana	Beach,	CA	92075-2109 None Homemaker

1/22/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Douglas	Wilson Solana	Beach,	CA	92075-2109 Douglas	Wilson	Companies Real	Estate

1/22/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Andy	Fichthorn Poway,	CA	92064-6112 Seaworld General	Manager

1/22/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A James	T	Ambroso Poway,	CA	92064-4971 Allied	Waste	Services Market	V.P.

1/22/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Fred	G	Ashford San	Diego,	CA	92124-1574 Allied	Waste General	Manager

1/26/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A ScoB	E	McClure Lakeside,	CA	92040-5018 Johnson,	Barnes	&	Finch,	Inc. Execu4ve

1/28/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 125.00 RCPT A Debra	Reed Rancho	Santa	Fe,	CA	92067 SDG&E President	&	CEO Re4re	General	Debt

1/29/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 99.00 RCPT A Theodore	R	Shaw San	Diego,	CA	92107-3730 La4tude	33 Land	Planner

1/29/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Robert	M	Epsten La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3718 None Re4red

1/29/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Constance	J	Ziegaus San	Diego,	CA	92131-2953 Southwest	Strategies,	LLC Accoun4ng	Clerk

1/29/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Jennifer	F	Ziegaus La	Jolla,	CA	92037-5463 None Homemaker

1/29/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Maria	I	Epsten San	Diego,	CA	92106-3255 None Homemaker

1/29/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 120.00 RCPT A David	Nielsen San	Diego,	CA	92103-1354 MNA	Consul4ng Land	Use	Consultant

1/29/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Mark	A	Finch Lakeside,	CA	92040-1205 Johnson,	Barnes	&	Finch,	Inc. Principal

1/29/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Greg	FitchiB Venice,	CA	90291-4454 Westied VP	of	Development

1/29/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Linda	D	Cochran Poway,	CA	92064-5964 Baldwin	Pacific	Group Property	Manager
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1/29/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Linda	D	Cochran Poway,	CA	92064-5964 Baldwin	Pacific	Group Property	Manager

1/29/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Steve	Epsten San	Diego,	CA	92106-3255 Mobile	Homes	Acceptance	Corp. Property	Manager

1/29/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Beatrice	A	Epsten La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3718 None Homemaker

1/29/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A John	L	Baldwin San	Diego,	CA	92106-3329 Baldwin	Pacific	Group Investor

1/29/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Donald	J	Polese Carlsbad,	CA	92009-8925 Packard	Government	Affairs Principal

1/29/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 130.00 RCPT A Michael	D	Gius4 San	Marcos,	CA	92069-1353 United	Road	Towing General	Manager

1/29/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Lynn	Epsten San	Diego,	CA	92106-2548 None Homemaker

1/29/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A John	L	Baldwin San	Diego,	CA	92106-3329 Baldwin	Pacific	Group Investor

1/29/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Michael	D	Gius4 San	Marcos,	CA	92069-1353 United	Road	Towing General	Manager

1/29/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Robin	M	Munro San	Diego,	CA	92101 Prarie	Schwartz Lawyer

1/30/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Steve	Miasen Chula	Vista,	CA	91913-1316 Allied	Waste	Services Divsion	Manager Re4re	General	Debt

1/31/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 125.00 RCPT A Michael	Niggli San	Diego,	CA	92101-6845 SDG&E Chief	Opera4ng	Officer Re4re	General	Debt

2/3/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Susan	Lent Washington,	DC	20036-1511 Akin	Gump	Strauss	Hauer	&	Feld	LLP ABorney Re4re	General	Debt

2/4/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 125.00 RCPT A Richard	Morrow San	Clemente,	CA	92673-3036 SDG&E
Vice	President	Customer	
Service Re4re	General	Debt

2/4/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 125.00 RCPT A Ted	Roth San	Diego,	CA	92130-4092 roth	capital	partners investment	banker Re4re	General	Debt

2/6/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Gordon	Carrier San	Diego,	CA	92106-3224 Carrier	Johnson	&	Culture Architect Re4re	General	Debt

2/6/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 125.00 RCPT A Eugene	Mitchell Carlsbad,	CA	92009-9550 SDG&E
Regional	VP	External	
Affairs Re4re	General	Debt

2/6/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A David	Geier Carlsbad,	CA	92009-2900 SDG&E
Vice	President,	Electric	
Transmission	&	Dist Re4re	General	Debt

2/9/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Namara	Mercer San	Diego,	CA	92109-6732 Namara	Mercer,	Public	Rela4ons Execu4ve	Director Re4re	General	Debt

2/9/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Massih	Tayebi Rancho	Santa	Fe,	CA	92067 Bridgewest	LLC CEO Re4re	General	Debt

2/11/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Andrew	Poat San	Diego,	CA	92103-3366
San	Diego	Regional	Economic	
Development	Corp ECO Re4re	General	Debt

2/11/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Julie	Wright San	Diego,	CA	92122-5602 SDREDC Pres/CEO Re4re	General	Debt

2/17/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Atefeh	Yousefi San	Diego,	CA	92130-2839 US	Bank Private	Client	Rep

2/17/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Atefeh	Yousefi San	Diego,	CA	92130-2839 US	Bank Private	Client	Rep

2/17/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Badi	Badiozamani Carlsbad,	CA	92009-8472 State	Dept Sr	Cont.	Interpreter
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2/17/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Amin	Mostafavi San	Diego,	CA	92130-1346 Amin	Mostafavi General	Contractor

2/17/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Parivash	Etemadi Diamond	Bar,	CA	91765-2275 Star	Dental	Group Office	Manager

2/17/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Badi	Badiozamani Carlsbad,	CA	92009-8472 State	Dept Sr	Cont.	Interpreter

2/17/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A
Mehrangiz	
Badiozamani Carlsbad,	CA	92009-8472 None Homaker

2/17/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A
Mehrangiz	
Badiozamani Carlsbad,	CA	92009-8472 None Homaker

2/17/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Sarvenaz	Mostafavi San	Diego,	CA	92130-1346 None Homemaker

2/17/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Sarvenaz	Mostafavi San	Diego,	CA	92130-1346 None Homemaker

2/17/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Afshin	Moini Oceanside,	CA	92054-5523 A&S	Maintenance Owner

2/17/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Soheila	Hangafarin Oceanside,	CA	92054-5523 H&R	Block Senior	Tax	Advisor

2/17/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Afshin	Moini Oceanside,	CA	92054-5523 A&S	Maintenance Owner

2/17/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Amin	Mostafavi San	Diego,	CA	92130-1346 Amin	Mostafavi General	Contractor

2/17/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Parivash	Etemadi Diamond	Bar,	CA	91765-2275 Star	Dental	Group Office	Manager

2/17/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Soheila	Hangafarin Oceanside,	CA	92054-5523 H&R	Block Senior	Tax	Advisor

2/18/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Hami	Oloomi-Raafat San	Diego,	CA	92130-6961 None Homemaker Re4re	General	Debt

2/18/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Hami	Oloomi-Raafat San	Diego,	CA	92130-6961 None Homemaker Re4re	Primary	Debt

2/18/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Feraidoon	Raafat San	Diego,	CA	92130-6961 San	Diego	State	University Professor Re4re	Primary	Debt

2/18/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Feraidoon	Raafat San	Diego,	CA	92130-6961 San	Diego	State	University Professor Re4re	General	Debt

2/23/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A William	K	Geppert Jamul,	CA	91935-1533 Cox Sen.	VP	-	Gen	Manager Re4re	General	Debt

2/23/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 125.00 RCPT A J	William	Ichord San	Diego,	CA	92101-3017 Sempra	Energy VP	Government	Rela4ons Re4re	General	Debt

3/1/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 250.00 RCPT A Gregory	Shields Del	Mar,	CA	92014-3009 Project	Design	Consultants Consul4ng	Engineer Re4re	Primary	Debt

3/1/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Cur4s	Turner Oceanside,	CA	92057-3609 Project	Design	Consultants Consul4ng	Engineering Re4re	Primary	Debt

3/1/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Mark	Elliot Stevens	Point,	WI	54481-8561 PBS&J Civil	Engineer Re4re	Primary	Debt

3/9/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Sam	A_sha San	Diego,	CA	92130-8624 Cox	Communica4ons Vice-President

3/12/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Lawrence	Richman La	Mesa,	CA	91941-5761 Heritage	Security	Services Chairman

3/18/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Adam	Smith San	Diego,	CA	92117-6122 Adam	Smith	Realty	Advisors,	Inc. President Re4re	General	Debt
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3/18/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A James	Bartell Santee,	CA	92071-1443 Bartell	&	Associates President Re4re	General	Debt

3/18/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Cynthia	Eldred San	Diego,	CA	92103-1003 Law	Office	of	Cynthia	L.	Eldred ABorney Re4re	General	Debt

3/18/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A John	Cochran San	Diego,	CA	92106-3013 Private	Advisory	Group Dr	of	Dental	Surgery Re4re	General	Debt

3/18/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Sean	Dyer San	Diego,	CA	92128-4748 Kahn	Capital
Director	of	Planning	&	
Dvlpment Re4re	General	Debt

3/18/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 125.00 RCPT A Jeffrey	Lundstrom El	Cajon,	CA	92020-8259 Lundstrum	&	Associates Civil	Engineer Re4re	General	Debt

3/19/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Judith	Ware Santa	Ana,	CA	92701 Ware	Disposal President Re4re	Primary	Debt

3/19/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Judith	Ware Santa	Ana,	CA	92701 Ware	Disposal President Re4re	General	Debt

3/20/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Deborah	Lawrence San	Diego,	CA	92130-2738 Cox	Communica4ons Vice-President Re4re	General	Debt

3/22/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Mary	Ball San	Diego,	CA	92131-1422 Cox	Communicatoins Vice-President Re4re	General	Debt

3/25/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Marilyn	Creson	Brown Jamul,	CA	91935-1501 None Homemaker Re4re	General	Debt

3/25/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A D	Holte Laguna	Beach,	CA	92651-6727 Hines Sr.	Vice-President Re4re	General	Debt

3/25/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Wendy	Gillespie San	Diego,	CA	92106-2913 Fron4er	Trading,	Inc. President Re4re	General	Debt

3/27/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Pilar	Montoyo San	Diego,	CA	92130-2122 The	San	Diego	Founda4on Vice-President Re4re	General	Debt

3/27/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Benjamin	Haddad San	Diego,	CA	92106-3216 California	Strategies Consultant Re4re	General	Debt

3/27/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Ann	Haddad San	Diego,	CA	92106-3216 None Homemaker Re4re	General	Debt

3/27/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Paul	Twardowski Encinitas,	CA	92024-6622 Hines Vice-President Re4re	General	Debt

3/27/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Stephen	Haase San	Diego,	CA	92119-2629 Svdberry	Proper4es,	Inc. Planning Re4re	General	Debt

3/27/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Steven	Maciej San	Diego,	CA	92115-3103 Prana	Consul4ng Public	Affairs Re4re	General	Debt

3/29/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Larry	Hofer San	Diego,	CA	92127-3716 Cox	Communica4ons Vice-President

3/29/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Bill	Hulsey Lakeside,	CA	92040-5065 Cox	Communica4ons Vice-President

4/1/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Craig	BenedeBo San	Diego,	CA	92116-2329 California	Strategies,	LLC Principal

4/4/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A David	Poole Del	Mar,	CA	92014-3860 Brookfield	Homes Civil	Engineer

4/6/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Judy	Price San	Diego,	CA	92115-1036 None Re4red

4/6/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Marshall	Lewis San	Diego,	CA	92115-1036 Lewis,	Hoxie	&	Spear ABorney Re4re	General	Debt

4/9/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Michael	Morton La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4500 The	Brigan4ne Restauranteur Re4re	General	Debt
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4/9/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A Sami	Ladeki La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2007 Sami's	Pizza Owner Re4re	Gneral	Debt

4/9/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 RCPT A Marissa	Christensen Poway,	CA	92064-3118 T-Bird CFO Re4re	General	Debt

4/9/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 270.00 RCPT A George	Hauer La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6511 George	Hauer,	Restaurant	Owner Restaurant	Owner Re4re	General	Debt

4/16/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Lehn	Goetz San	Diego,	CA	92110-2877 Lehn	Goetz,	Restauranteur Restraunteur

4/16/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 200.00 RCPT A Richard	Goar San	Diego,	CA	92110-2879 Richard	Goar,	Restauranteur Restauranteur

4/16/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Theodore	R	Shaw San	Diego,	CA	92107-3730 La4tude	33 Land	Planner Re4re	General	Debt

5/15/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 100.00 RCPT A Beverly	Marcari San	Diego,	CA	92120-3125 Anthony's Restauranteur Re4re	General	Debt

5/31/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 48.50 RCPT A Sherri	S.	Lightner La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3044 Lightner	Engineering Engineer Forgiven	Loan

5/31/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 12106.80 RCPT A Sherri	S.	Lightner La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3044 Lightner	Engineering Engineer Forgiven	Loan

6/30/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92123-1880 office	expenses

6/30/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 13.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92123-1880 office	expenses

6/30/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 500.00 EXPN E
Mar4nez	&	Associates,	
Inc. Escondido,	CA	92025-4843 office	expenses

6/30/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 780.75 EXPN E KM	Strategies,	LLC San	Diego,	CA	92102-1952 campaign	consultants

6/30/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner -320.00 EXPN E
Mar4nez	&	Associates,	
Inc. Escondido,	CA	92025-4843

professional	services	(legal,	
accoun4ng)

6/30/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 172.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92123-1880 office	expenses

6/30/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 300.00 EXPN E
Mar4nez	&	Associates,	
Inc. Escondido,	CA	92025-4843 office	expenses

6/30/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92123-1880 office	expenses

6/30/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92123-1880 office	expenses

6/30/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner -582.89 EXPN E
Post	Haste	Mailing	
Services,	Inc. Poway,	CA	92064-6882 office	expenses

6/30/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 20.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92123-1880 office	expenses

6/30/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92123-1880 office	expenses

6/30/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner -115.00 EXPN E
Golden	Triangle	Postal	
Store San	Diego,	CA	92122-1128 office	expenses

6/30/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 289.50 EXPN E KM	Strategies,	LLC San	Diego,	CA	92102-1952 campaign	consultants

6/30/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 13.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92123-1880 office	expenses

6/30/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 5.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92123-1880 office	expenses
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6/30/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 172.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92123-1880 office	expenses

6/30/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1155.00 EXPN E KM	Strategies,	LLC San	Diego,	CA	92102-1952 campaign	consultants

6/30/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 300.00 EXPN E
Mar4nez	&	Associates,	
Inc. Escondido,	CA	92025-4843 office	expenses

6/30/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 500.00 EXPN E
Mar4nez	&	Associates,	
Inc. Escondido,	CA	92025-4843

professional	services	(legal,	
accoun4ng)

6/30/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 10.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92123-1880 office	expenses

6/30/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 21.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92123-1880 office	expenses

6/30/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner -932.40 EXPN E HCA	Office	Park San	Diego,	CA	92111 office	expenses

6/30/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 500.00 EXPN E
Mar4nez	&	Associates,	
Inc. Escondido,	CA	92025-4843

professional	services	(legal,	
accoun4ng)

6/30/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 7.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92123-1880 office	expenses

6/30/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 3.50 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92123-1880 office	expenses

6/30/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 19.75 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92123-1880 office	expenses

6/30/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 150.00 EXPN E Complete	Campaigns San	Diego,	CA	92123-1880 office	expenses

6/30/09 No	CommiBee	Dist	1	-	Sherri	Lightner 1997.95 EXPN E KM	Strategies,	LLC San	Diego,	CA	92102-1952 fundraising	events
6/5/11 Sherri	Lightner	For	City	Council	2012 500.00 RCPT A Sherri	S	Lightner La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3044 City	of	San	Diego Councilmember	District	1
6/8/11 Sherri	Lightner	For	City	Council	2012 500.00 RCPT A Thomas	Remillard San	Diego,	CA	92122-2933 Boeing Manager
6/8/11 Sherri	Lightner	For	City	Council	2012 500.00 RCPT A Anne	W	McCammon La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2039 San	Diego	Veterans	Admin. Physician
6/8/11 Sherri	Lightner	For	City	Council	2012 250.00 RCPT A Charles	PraB San	Diego,	CA	92122-2437 N/A Re4red
6/8/11 Sherri	Lightner	For	City	Council	2012 500.00 RCPT A James	A	McCammon La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2039 UCSD Chemistry	Professor
6/8/11 Sherri	Lightner	For	City	Council	2012 250.00 RCPT A Russell	Schnapp San	Diego,	CA	92126-3585 Schnapp	Sopware	Consultring Computer	Programmer
6/8/11 Sherri	Lightner	For	City	Council	2012 250.00 RCPT A Kevin	Wirsing San	Diego,	CA	92122-2921 State	of	CA ABorney
6/9/11 Sherri	Lightner	For	City	Council	2012 250.00 RCPT A Steven	McDonald La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3826 Law	Offices	of	S.P.	McDonald ABorney

6/10/11 Sherri	Lightner	For	City	Council	2012 250.00 RCPT A William	Beck San	Diego,	CA	92103-3925 Will	Copy	&	Print Partner

6/13/11 Sherri	Lightner	For	City	Council	2012 100.00 RCPT A Leanne	H.	MacDougall La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3041 Leanne	Hull	Fine	Art Art	Dealer
6/13/11 Sherri	Lightner	For	City	Council	2012 500.00 RCPT A Sara	F	Moser La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3546 N/A Re4red

6/13/11 Sherri	Lightner	For	City	Council	2012 250.00 RCPT A BreB	Feuerstein La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4671 Mira	Mesa	Shopping	Center
Shopping	Center	
Management

6/13/11 Sherri	Lightner	For	City	Council	2012 500.00 RCPT A Diana	J	Moser La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3546 Old	Globe	Theatre Sales	Manager
6/13/11 Sherri	Lightner	For	City	Council	2012 500.00 RCPT A Murray	Galinson La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3722 La	Jolla	MJ	Management	LLC Real	Estate	Investor
6/13/11 Sherri	Lightner	For	City	Council	2012 250.00 RCPT A Carly	S.	Feuerstein La	Jolla,	CA	92037-4671 N/A Homemaker
6/13/11 Sherri	Lightner	For	City	Council	2012 500.00 RCPT A Mark	Hunt San	Diego,	CA	92122-3829 A.	Mark	Hunt,	Engineer Engineer

6/13/11 Sherri	Lightner	For	City	Council	2012 250.00 RCPT A Elliot	Feuerstein La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2012 Mira	Mesa	Shopping	Center
Shopping	Center	
Managment

6/13/11 Sherri	Lightner	For	City	Council	2012 500.00 RCPT A Andrea	P	Moser La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2110 Andrea	Moser	-	Marke4ng Marke4ng
6/13/11 Sherri	Lightner	For	City	Council	2012 100.00 RCPT A Joan	D	GlaBhorn La	Jolla,	CA	92037-6526 N/A Re4red
6/13/11 Sherri	Lightner	For	City	Council	2012 250.00 RCPT A Diane	I	Feuerstein San	Diego,	CA	92126-2604 N/A Homemaker
6/13/11 Sherri	Lightner	For	City	Council	2012 500.00 RCPT A Lewis	Branscomb La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3805 None Re4red
6/13/11 Sherri	Lightner	For	City	Council	2012 500.00 RCPT A Myrna	Naegle La	Jolla,	CA	92037-3226 Shoppe	at	2210 Owner
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6/13/11 Sherri	Lightner	For	City	Council	2012 100.00 RCPT A Helen	Boyden La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2125 N/A Re4red
6/13/11 Sherri	Lightner	For	City	Council	2012 150.00 RCPT A Daniel	H	S4nemates La	Jolla,	CA	92037-7120 N/A Re4red
6/13/11 Sherri	Lightner	For	City	Council	2012 100.00 RCPT A Douglas	G.	Boyden La	Jolla,	CA	92037-2125 N/A Re4red